South Australian Little Athletics Association 'Be Active' State Individual Championships 19/3/2005 - 20/3/2005

Under 9 Girls Under 9 Girls
70 Metres Heats Hurdles Heats
Name Reg Cntr Result Name Reg Cntr Result Position
Stephanie Edwards 1097 GG 11.5 Rhona Hamilton 1134 GG 11.9
Meagan Shanley 3785 Cn 11.7 Marta Hearne 1474 HD 11.9
Madeleine Gurr 2965 SD 11.8 Chiara Owens 1622 HD 11.9
Hayley Sayers 1050 GG 11.8 Imogen Hodgson 1120 GG 11.9
Holly Opie 1734 H 11.8 Ashlee Smallwood-Simpson 927 En 12.3
Emily Rasera 650 ED 12.0 Emma Gilchrist 4700 MtG 12.4
Marta Hearne 1474 HD 11.6 Maree Heading 522 ED 11.7
Jasmine Mclvor 2790 SD 11.7 Megan Ford 5872 HD 12.0
Emma Gilchrist 4700 MtG 11.8 Cailin Fielke 1034 En 12.0
Kimberley Butler 1145 GG 12.0 Jasmine Mclvor 2790 SD 12.1
Naomi Dewing 1052 GG 12.4 Rachael Ramsbotham 2028 MP 12.3
70 Metres Final Hurdles Final
Name Reg Cntr Result Position Name Reg Cntr Result Position
Meagan Shanley 3785 Cn 113G Megan Ford 5872 HD 116 G
Emma Gilchrist 4700 MtG 115 S Maree Heading 522 ED 116 S
Stephanie Edwards 1097 GG 11.5B Imogen Hodgson 1120 GG 11.7 B
Marta Hearne 1474 HD 11.5 Marta Hearne 1474 HD 11.7
Madeleine Gurr 2965 SD 11.7 Chiara Owens 1622 HD 11.9
Jasmine Mclvor 2790 SD 11.7 Cailin Fielke 1034 En 12.1
Holly Opie 1734 H 12.3 Jasmine Mclvor 2790 SD 12.3
Hayley Sayers 1050 GG 12.3 Rhona Hamilton 1134 GG 241
200 Metres Heat
100 Metres Heats Name Reg Cntr Result Position
Name Reg Cntr Result Cassandra Meuris-Palfrey 2999 SH 33.8
Jasmine Mclvor 2790 SD 16.1 Cailin Fielke 1034 En 34.4
Emma Gilchrist 4700 MtG 16.3 Jasmine Mclvor 2790 SD 34.9
Madeleine Gurr 2965 SD 16.3 Marta Hearne 1474 HD 35.0
Marta Hearne 1474 HD 16.5 Kristina Morgan 2032 MP 36.3
Emily Rasera 650 ED 16.6 Melynda Mathews 2189 N 36.3
Stephanie Edwards 1097 GG 16.1 Naomi Dewing 1052 GG 36.4
Imogen Hodgson 1120 GG 16.7 Stephanie Edwards 1097 GG 33.7
Hayley Sayers 1050 GG 16.8 Madeleine Gurr 2965 SD 34.1
Maree Heading 522 ED 16.9 Emma Gilchrist 4700 MtG 34.5
Lotta Danner 461 ED 34.8
100 Metres Final Kimberley Butler 1145 GG 35.3
Name Reg Cntr Result Position Maree Heading 522 ED 35.6
Stephanie Edwards 1097 GG 15.7 G
Jasmine Mclvor 2790 SD 16.2 S 200 Metres Final
Madeleine Gurr 2965 SD 16.2 B Name Reg Cntr Result Position
Marta Hearne 1474 HD 16.4 Cailin Fielke 1034 En 346 G
Emma Gilchrist 4700 MtG 16.4 Madeleine Gurr 2965 SD 346 S
Imogen Hodgson 1120 GG 16.4 Stephanie Edwards 1097 GG 34.7B
Hayley Sayers 1050 GG 17.0 Marta Hearne 1474 HD 34.7
Cassandra Meuris-Palfrey 2999 SH 35.2
Emma Gilchrist 4700 MtG 35.9
Jasmine Mclvor 2790 SD 36.3
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South Australian Little Athletics Association 'Be Active' State Individual Championships 19/3/2005 - 20/3/2005

Under 9 Girls Under 9 Girls
800 Metres Discus
Name Reg Cntr Result Position Name Reg Cntr Result
Marta Hearne 1474 HD 03:01.5 G Megan Ford 5872 HD 14.80
Kimberley Butler 1145 GG 03:07.6 S Rachelle Brand 3804 Cn 14.41
Shanae McCarthy 4705 MtG 03:08.3 B Kimberley Butler 1145 GG 14.33
Rosalind Short 252 YP 03:08.9 Megan Hay 5437 TV 14.20
Lotta Danner 461 ED 03:15.9 Ashlee Smallwood-Simpson 927 En 13.18
Kristina Morgan 2032 MP  03:18.9 Hayley Sayers 1050 GG 13.13
Jemma Potezny 1719 H 03:19.7 Caitlin Adams 6216 WL 12.14
Rebecca McKenna 1930 M 03:22.1 Brooke Klemm 4990 Pen 11.66
Imogen Hodgson 1120 GG 03:22.1
Melynda Mathews 2189 N 03:27.3
Laura Schwerdt 4133 G 03:284 Shot Put
Name Reg Cntr Result
700 Metre Walk Charlotte Cocks 1490 HD 5.43
Name Reg Cntr Result Position Rachelle Brand 3804 Cn 5.26
Laura Schwerdt 4133 G 04:32.1 G Caitlin Adams 6216 WL 5.02
Rebecca McKenna 1930 M 04:384 S Megan Hay 5437 TV 4.92
Madeleine Kok 1707 H 04:41.8 B Ashlee Smallwood-Simpson 927 En 4.88
Stephanie White 983 En Disq Holly Opie 1734 H 4.63
Cailin Fielke 1034 En Disq Brooke Klemm 4990 Pen 4.59
Kristina Morgan 2032 MP  Disq Samantha Coates 5439 TV 4.40
Rhona Hamilton 1134 GG Disq Chloe Bleakley 2075 MP 4.33
Chiara Owens 1622 HD 4.30
High Jump Kristina Morgan 2032 MP 4.20
Name Reg Cntr Result Position Zoe Thiel 895 En 414
Megan Ford 5872 HD 1.22 G
Rhona Hamilton 1134 GG 1.05 =S Under 10 Girls
Jessica Hayes 4964 Pen 1.05 =S 70 Metres Final
Holly Opie 1734 H 1.05 =S Name Reg Cntr Result
Shanae McCarthy 4705 MtG 1.05 Clara Lokan 620 ED 10.7
Meagan Shanley 3785 Cn 1.05 Nichola May 1442 HD 10.8
Imogen Hodgson 1120 GG 1.05 Carly Martin 1042 GG 10.8
Sarah Rowney 3122 SH 1.05 Katie Devlin 2637 SE 11.1
Samantha Coates 5439 TV 1.00 Rebecca Slimming 550 ED 11.1
Erin Coutts 3014 SH 1.00 Demi Axford 1705 H 11.3
Chiara Owens 1622 HD 1.00 Maddison Jacka 4300 MN 11.7
Melynda Mathews 2189 N 1.00 Liana Sherin 1073 GG 11.7
Maree Heading 522 ED 0.95 Jessica Mitchell 5909 GG 12.0
Jemma Potezny 1719 H 0.95
Zoe Thiel 895 En 0.95 100 Metres Heats
Ashlee Smallwood-Simps 927 En 0.95 Name Reg Cntr Result
Cailin Fielke 1034 En comp Clara Lokan 620 ED 15.2
Nichola May 1442 HD 15.7
Long Jump Carly Martin 1042 GG 15.8
Name Reg Cntr Result Position Georgina Walker 492 ED 16.0
Megan Ford 5872 HD 3.68 G Demi Axford 1705 H 16.7
Stephanie Edwards 1097 GG 3.36 S Maddison Jacka 4300 MN 16.8
Chiara Owens 1622 HD 3.25B Rosie Nunu 5105 PiL 14.3
Hayley Sayers 1050 GG 3.22 Rebecca Souter 1723 H 15.5
Kristina Morgan 2032 MP 3.19 Tayce Fry 5639 RE 15.6
Meagan Shanley 3785 Cn 3.18 Katie Devlin 2637 SE 16.0
Cassandra Meuris-Palfrey 2999 SH 3.12 Brittany Robb 2950 SD 16.3
Erin Coutts 3014 SH 2.80
Jessica Hayes 4964 Pen 2.73

Position
G
S
B

Position
G
S
B

Position
G
S
B

Position
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South Australian Little Athletics Association 'Be Active' State Individual Championships 19/3/2005 - 20/3/2005

Under 10 Girls
100 Metres Final

Name Reg
Rosie Nunu 5105 PtL 14.6
Rebecca Souter 1723 H 15.1
Clara Lokan 620 ED 15.2
Nichola May 1442 HD 15.2
Carly Martin 1042 GG 15.6
Katie Devlin 2637 SE 15.8
Tayce Fry 5639 RE 16.2
Georgina Walker 492 ED 16.2
200 Metres Heats
Name Reg Cntr Result
Rosie Nunu 5105 PtiL 30.6
Rebecca Souter 1723 H 31.3
Ellie Meich 1499 HD 31.4
Annabel Kitto 600 ED 31.4
Clare Short 251 YP 33.0
Georgina Walker 492 ED 33.0
Rebecca Slimming 550 ED 33.8
Rebecca Hyde 3227 SH 31.3
Clara Lokan 620 ED 31.5
Katie Devlin 2637 SE 32.7
Rachel Fisk 3456 Wv 33.2
Tayce Fry 5639 RE 33.3
Demi Axford 1705 H 34.7
200 Metres Final
Name Reg Cntr Result
Rebecca Souter 1723 H 31.1
Rosie Nunu 5105 PtL 31.3
Rebecca Hyde 3227 SH 315
Clara Lokan 620 ED 31.7
Annabel Kitto 600 ED 32.2
Clare Short 251 YP 33.5
Georgina Walker 492 ED 33.7
Katie Devlin 2637 SE 34.6
400 Metres Heats
Name Reg Cntr Result
Annabel Kitto 600 ED 1.11.3
Rebecca Souter 1723 H 1.12.8
Lillian Willoughby 5334 SC 1.17.1
Tayce Fry 5639 RE 1.17.8
Courtney Polkinghorne 5709 GG 1.194
Demi Axford 1705 H 1.20.2
Kelly Wieser 4087 G 1.20.2
Rebecca Hyde 3227 SH 1.10.9
Clare Short 251 YP 1.12.6
Rachel Fisk 3456 Wv 1.141
Georgina Walker 492 ED 1.15.2
Brittany Kennedy 5850 HD 1.16.9
Ellie Meich 1499 HD 1.17.9
Isobel Batt-Doyle 520 ED 1.18.7
Madeleine Gunn 932 En 1.18.7

G
S
B

G
S
B

Cntr Result Position Name

Rebecca Hyde
Rebecca Souter
Annabel Kitto
Clare Short
Rachel Fisk
Georgina Walker
Lillian Willoughby
Brittany Kennedy

Name

Carly Martin
Danielle Crisford
Maddison Jacka

Name

Annabel Kitto
Clare Short
Rebecca Hyde
Rachel Fisk
Georgina Walker
Madeleine Gunn
Georgina Sulley

Name
Georgina Walker
Madeleine Gunn

Name

Ellie Meich
Brittany Robb

Elle Cummins
Cara Kolopelnyk
Rebecca Slimming
Jessica Mitchell
Demi Axford

Name

Rebecca Souter
Rachel Fisk
Ellie Meich
Carly Martin
Rosie Nunu
Annabel Kitto
Madeleine Gunn
Lillian Willoughby
Brittany Robb
Maddison Jacka
Rachel Head

Under 10 Girls
400 Metres Final
Reg Cntr
3227 SH
1723 H
600 ED
251 YP
3456 Wv
492 ED
5334 SC
5850 HD

60 Metre Hurdles Final

Reg Cntr
1042 GG
2731 SE
4300 MN

800 Metres
Reg Cntr
600 ED
251 YP
3227 SH
3456 Wv
492 ED
932 En
1537 HD

1100 Metre Walk
Reg Cntr

492 ED

932 En

High Jump
Reg Cntr
1499 HD
2950 SD
808 F
3539 Wv
550 ED
5909 GG
1705 H

Long Jump
Reg Cntr
1723 H
3456 Wv
1499 HD
1042 GG
5105 PiL
600 ED
932 En
5334 SC
2950 SD
4300 MN
2789 SD

Result
1.10.4 G
1.10.9 S
1.11.0 B
1.11.8
1.16.2
1.18.5
1.194
1.23.3

Result
123 G
128 S
13.0B

Result

02:47.7
02:49.2
02:49.8
02:51.7
02:57.2
03:03.8
03:13.7

owo

Result Position
09:07.3 G
09:176 S

Result Position
1.22 G
117 S
1.17 B
1.12
1.07
1.02
1.02

Result Position
3.83 G
3.73 S
3.69 B
3.67
3.67
3.67
3.45
3.43
3.42
3.28
3.15
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South Australian Little Athletics Association 'Be Active' State Individual Championships 19/3/2005 - 20/3/2005

Name

Clara Lokan
Carly Martin
Ellie Meich
Brittany Robb
Nichola May
Rachel Fisk
Isabelle Mickan
Rachel Head
Madeleine Gunn

Name

Rebecca Larecki
Brittany Robb
Jessica Ward
Nichola May
Hannah McArdle
Katie Devlin
Sarah-Jane Smith
Rachel Head
Cara Kolopelnyk

Name

Katie Devlin

Ktora Dannenberg
Jessica Ward
Rebecca Larecki
Hannah McArdle

Name

Kathryn Sara
Margaret Gayen
Jessie Hartley
Hayley Orman
Georgia Sleep
Rebecca Sara
Lauren Gilchrist
Kimberley Batley
Heloise Schioldann
Stephanie Zawko

Name

Kathryn Sara
Rebecca Sara
Heloise Schioldann
Lauren Gilchrist
Margaret Gayen
Jessie Hartley
Hayley Orman
Kimberley Batley

Under 10 Girls

Triple Jump

Reg Cntr Result Position Name

620 ED
1042 GG
1499 HD
2950 SD
1442 HD
3456 Wv

803 F
2789 SD

932 En

Shot Put

Reg Cntr Result Position

5429 TV
2950 SD
1711 H

1442 HD
4893 Nar
2637 SE
6110 MB
2789 SD
3539 Wv

Discus

Reg Cntr Result Position
19.65 G
19.12 S
18.86 B
18.42
16.56

2637 SE

130 NYP

1711 H
5429 TV
4893 Nar

Under 11 Girls
100 Metres Heats

8.43 G
8.23 S
8.18 B
8.12
8.09
7.87
7.53
7.18
7.10

720 G
6.89 S
6.30 B
6.25
5.74
5.63
5.26
5.26
4.67

Reg Cntr Result

2300 P
475 ED
5954 SD
3009 SH
3923 FW
2301 P
4699 MtG
1436 HD
496 ED
2528 S

100 Metres Final
Reg Cntr Result Position

2300 P
2301 P
496 ED
4699 MtG
475 ED
5954 SD
3009 SH
1436 HD

14.4
14.7
15.0
15.1
15.3
14.5
14.7
15.1
15.1
15.8

14.4 G
14.4 S
14.8 B
14.8
14.8
15.2
15.2
15.2

Kathryn Sara
Heloise Schioldann
Georgia Sleep
Emma Duncan
Sophie Burns
Rebecca Sara
Lauren Gilchrist
Hayley Orman
Tessa Potezny
Sharda Nettle
Kimberley Batley

Name

Kathryn Sara
Lauren Gilchrist
Rebecca Sara
Heloise Schioldann
Georgia Sleep
Hayley Orman
Emma Duncan

Name

Jordan Lambert
Chelsea Lemke
Lianca Way

Amie Blanden
Emma Duncan
Rachel Field
Bianca Cordes
Margaret Gayen
Jessie Hartley
Sarah Gilchrist
Lauren Harrington
Dayna Launer
Belinda Taylor
Heloise Schioldann

Name

Jordan Lambert
Margaret Gayen
Chelsea Lemke
Amie Blanden
Jessie Hartley
Lianca Way
Emma Duncan
Sarah Gilchrist

Under 11 Girls
200 Metres Heats

Reg Cntr Result

2300 P
496 ED
3923 FW
531 ED
2761 SD
2301 P
4699 MtG
3009 SH
1718 H
3274 TTG
1436 HD

200 Metres Final

Reg Cntr Result

2300 P
4699 MtG
2301 P
496 ED
3923 FW
3009 SH
531 ED

60 Metre Hurdles Heats

Reg Cntr Result

3634 BV
4054 G
2060 MP
1044 GG
531 ED
555 ED
4718 MtG
475 ED
5954 SD
4698 MtG
1894 M
4072 G
4603 MtG
496 ED

60 Metre Hurdles Final
Reg Cntr Result

3634 BV
475 ED
4054 G
1044 GG
5954 SD
2060 MP
531 ED
4698 MtG

30.8
31.5
32.0
32.4
324
30.5
31.0
31.9
32.2
32.6
371

Position
29.8 G

30.4 S

30.7 B

31.0

31.4

31.7

32.0

Position
10.2
11.3
11.4
11.4
11.6
12.0
13.0
10.8
11.4
11.7
11.7
12.1
125
12.5

Position
102 G

106 S

109 B

11.0

11.3

11.6

11.7

11.7
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South Australian Little Athletics Association 'Be Active' State Individual Championships 19/3/2005 - 20/3/2005

Name

Lauren Gilchrist
Kathryn Sara
Rebecca Sara
Zahlie Davies
Kartia Stephens
Jan-ai Lemar
Dayna Launer
Carly Emerson
Sophie Burns
Tessa Potezny
Heloise Schioldann
Madeline Spooner
Sharda Nettle
Charlotte Stretch

Name

Sophie Burns
Tessa Potezny
Kathryn Sara
Lauren Gilchrist
Rebecca Sara
Madeline Spooner
Heloise Schioldann
Zahlie Davies

Under 11 Girls
400 Metres Heats

Reg Cnir
4699 MtG
2300 P
2301 P
1122 GG
4357 MN

583 ED
4072 G
4637 MtG
2761 SD
1718 H

496 ED

604 ED
3274 TTG
1483 HD

400 Metres Final

Reg Cntr
2761 SD
1718 H
2300 P
4699 MG
2301 P

604 ED
496 ED
1122 GG

Result
1.10.5
1.10.7
1.11.2
1.14.2
1.14.6
1.16.0
1.17.0
1.19.1
1.10.0
1.10.5
1.12.5
1.14.0
1.194
1.20.9

Result Position
1.09.2 G
1.10.8 S
1115 B
1.13.5
1.14.0
1.154
1.17.0
1.18.1

1100 Metre Walk Final

Name

Samara Holliday
Madeline Spooner
Lauren Harrington
Megan Larcombe
Hannah Neale
Lucy Dunn
Jessica Page
Chelsea Lemke
Jessica McKenna
Hayley Pedler

Name

Sophie Burns
Rebecca Copson
Tessa Potezny
Jan-ai Lemar
Sharda Nettle
Jessica McKenna
Zahlie Davies
Charlotte Stretch
Naomi Princi
Georgia Sleep
Lianca Way
Jessica Page

Reg Cntr
2911 SD
604 ED
1894 M
83 Why
633 ED
2770 SD
3320 TTG
4054 G
1931 M
2822 SD

1500 Metres

Reg Cntr
2761 SD
561 ED
1718 H
583 ED
3274 TTG
1931 M
1122 GG
1483 HD
3279 TTG
3923 FW
2060 MP
3320 TTG

Result Position
06:31.8 G
06:53.6 S
06:57.4 B
07:23.3
07:27.0
07:31.4
07:36.9
07:42.9
07:53.3
DISQ

Result Position
05:32.7 G
05:34.8 S
05:38.1 B
05:46.7
05:50.8
05:59.4
06:00.9
06:02.2
06:04.5
06:17.1
06:34.9
06:50.1

Name

Lauren Gilchrist
Tessa Potezny
Sophie Burns
Rebecca Copson
Kartia Stephens
Sharda Nettle
Zahlie Davies
Jan-ai Lemar
Charlotte Stretch
Madeline Spooner
Jessica McKenna
Samara Holliday
Naomi Princi
Carly Emerson
Alexandra Eidam

Name

Margaret Gayen
Jordan Lambert
Jessie Hartley
Madeline Spooner
Rebecca Copson
Kimberley Batley
Naomi Princi

Name

Amie Blanden
Miriam Hodgson
Kathryn Sara
Hayley Balmer
Meaghan Watkins
Georgia Sleep
Kartia Stephens

Name

Margaret Gayen
Jessie Hartley
Zahlie Davies
Rebecca Copson
Lauren Harrington
Kathryn Sara
Rachel Field
Rebecca Sara
Georgia Sleep
Charlotte Stretch
Meaghan Watkins
Sarah Donovan
Kimberley Batley
Amie Blanden
Sharda Nettle
Naomi Princi

Under 11 Girls

800 Metres
Reg Cntr
4699 MtG
1718 H
2761 SD
561 ED
4357 MN
3274 TTG
1122 GG
583 ED
1483 HD
604 ED
1931 M
2911 SD
3279 TTG
4637 MtG
1801 H

Long Jump

Reg Cntr

475 ED

3634 BV

5954 SD

604 ED

561 ED

1436 HD
3279 TTG

High Jump

Reg Cntr
1044 GG
1119 GG
2300 P
5550 WL
4758 MB
3923 FW
4357 MN

Triple Jump
Reg Cntr

475 ED
5954 SD
1122 GG

561 ED
1894 M
2300 P

555 ED
2301 P
3923 FW
1483 HD
4758 MB
3124 SH
1436 HD
1044 GG
3274 TTG
3279 TTG

Result

02:36.9
02:37.7
02:39.8

Position
G
S
B

02:43.2
02:45.4
02:48.2
02:51.8
02:54.1
02:54.6
02:55.7
02:56.7
02:59.1
03:02.1
03:03.0
03:05.1

Result
422 G
415 S
4.03 B
3.87
3.73
3.66
3.52

Result
1.33 G
1.28 S
1.28 B
1.18
1.18
1.13
1.13

Result
8.99 G
8.76 S
8.72 B
8.47
8.34
8.25
8.17
8.15
7.96
7.90
7.84
7.83
7.75
7.67
7.59
7.50
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South Australian Little Athletics Association 'Be Active' State Individual Championships 19/3/2005 - 20/3/2005

Under 11 Girls
Discus
Name Reg

Zahlie Davies 1122 GG
Jordan Lambert 3634 BV 28.31 S
Amie Blanden 1044 GG 22.00 B
Rebecca Sara 2301 P 20.23
Courtney Westbrook 126 NYP  20.18
Meaghan Watkins 4758 MB 18.36
Georgina Grigg 1701 H 17.83
Stephanie Herde 128 NYP  17.01
Hayley Orman 3009 SH 16.91
Dayna Launer 4072 G 13.96
Rachel Field 555 ED 13.57
Emma Tanner 5113 PiL 11.07
Shot Put
Name Reg Cntr Result Position
Jordan Lambert 3634 BV 9.21 G
Hayley Balmer 5550 WL 7.60 S
Georgina Grigg 1701 H 6.69 B
Alexandra Eidam 1801 H 6.39
dJavelin
Name Reg Cntr Result Position
Jordan Lambert 3634 BV 2295 G
Amie Blanden 1044 GG 20.28 S
Naomi Princi 3279 TTG 19.38 B
Meaghan Watkins 4758 MB 18.32
Samara Holliday 2911 SD 17.81
Molly Trowse 3402 Wv 17.74
Jasmine Perret 4048 G 13.64

Brooke Petersen 3412 Wv 13.15

Rachel Field 555 ED 9.98
Stephanie Herde 128 NYP 9.13
Courtney Westbrook 126 NYP foul
Under 12 Girls
100 Metres Heats

Name Reg Cntr Result
Annalise Ferraro 1101 GG 14.0
Kate Booth 500 ED 14.4
Abbey Freer 3027 SH 14.7
Kellie Symons 799 F 15.0
Amber Mack 270 YP 154
Katie Groom 1206 GG 15.4

1051 GG 15.5
3265 TTG 13.8
4838 Nar 14.0

Jessica Strawbridge
Bethany Fairfield
Jessica Rowe

Wendy Rowell 4022 G 14.5
Tessa Cunningham 3499 Wv 14.5
Kaitlyn Thorsen 3168 SH 14.7

Haylee Wilson 1524 HD 14.8

Cntr Result Position Name
31.76 G **SBP* Annalise Ferraro

Bethany Fairfield
Kate Booth

Jessica Rowe
Tessa Cunningham
Abbey Freer
Wendy Rowell
Kaitlyn Thorsen

Name

Jessica Rowe
Bethany Fairfield
Annalise Ferraro
Haylee Wilson
Jane Claxton

Kate Booth

Abbey Freer

Tessa Cunningham
Wendy Rowell

Name

Jessica Rowe
Amber Mack
Tasmin McMahon
Emily Gangur
Koryn Davies
Samantha Tuscharski
Heidi Thiel

Jane Claxton
Carly Seekamp
Haylee Wilson
Imogen Batt-Doyle
Wendy Rowell
Daniella O'connor

Name

Jessica Rowe
Jane Claxton
Haylee Wilson
Amber Mack
Imogen Batt-Doyle
Carly Seekamp
Emily Gangur

Name

Daniella O'connor
Kara Davies
Alicia Caruso
Tessa Rawolle
Jenna Bambrick

Under 12 Girls
100 Metres Final
Reg Cntr
1101 GG
3265 TTG
500 ED
4838 Nar
3499 Wv
3027 SH
4022 G
3168 SH

200 Metres Final
Reg Cntr
4838 Nar

3265 TTG
1101 GG
1524 HD

1936 M
500 ED
3027 SH
3499 Wv
4022 G

400 Metres Heats
Reg Cntr
4838 Nar
270 YP
3046 SH
1425 HD
2119 MP
2924 SD
893 En
1936 M
1168 GG
1524 HD
519 ED
4022 G
433 ED

400 Metres Final
Reg Cntr

4838 Nar

1936 M

1524 HD

270 YP

519 ED

1168 GG

1425 HD

1500 Metre Walk
Reg Cntr

433 ED

1077 GG

630 ED

1098 GG

1046 GG

Result Position
136 G
140 S
144 B
14.4
14.4
14.4
14.7
14.9

Result Position
29.2 G
294 S
294 B
30.0
30.1
30.2
30.3
30.5
31.9

Result
1.08.4
1.09.6
1.10.5
11.8
13.4
135
14.6
.08.1
.09.3
.09.7
.10.5
143
.15.1

—_ o ek e e

Result Position
1.05.9 G

1.07.3 S

1.08.5 B

1.08.9

1.11.0

1.11.9

1.15.3

Result Position
09:33.3 G
09:46.7 S
10:10.8 B
10:11.2

11:04.8
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South Australian Little Athletics Association 'Be Active' State Individual Championships 19/3/2005 - 20/3/2005

Under 12 Girls
60 Metre Hurdles Heats

Name

Annalise Ferraro
Katie Groom
Kaitlyn Thorsen
Caragh Thomas
Kate Booth
Laura Coat
Kellie Symons
Carly Seekamp
Emily Gangur
Phoebe Drioli-Philips

Reg Cnir
1101 GG
1206 GG
3168 SH

993 En
500 ED
1903 M
799 F
1168 GG
1425 HD
1976 M

Result
10.5
11.1
11.2
11.2
11.3
11.5
10.6
10.8
11.0
12.9

60 Metre Hurdles Final

Name

Annalise Ferraro
Kellie Symons
Caragh Thomas
Carly Seekamp
Emily Gangur
Kaitlyn Thorsen
Katie Groom
Kate Booth

Name

Jessica Rowe
Tasmin McMahon
Jane Claxton
Imogen Batt-Doyle
Samantha Tuscharski
Ellen Packard
Laura Harris
Kaitlyn Thorsen
Koryn Davies
Abbey Grieve

Name

Tasmin McMahon
Imogen Batt-Doyle
Jane Claxton
Laura Harris
Koryn Davies
Abbey Grieve

Name

Kara Davies
Jessica Strawbridge
Kellie Symons
Haylee Wilson

Katie Groom

Rosie Bond

Kirrilee Hay

Reg Cntr
1101 GG
799 F
993 En
1168 GG
1425 HD
3168 SH
1206 GG
500 ED

800 Metres
Reg Cntr
4838 Nar
3046 SH
1936 M
519 ED
2924 SD
5084 PtA
2322 P
3168 SH
2119 MP
828 F

1500 Metres

Reg Cntr
3046 SH
519 ED
1936 M
2322 P
2119 MP
828 F

Discus
Reg
1077 GG
1051 GG
799 F
1524 HD
1206 GG
2866 SD
5435 TV

Result Position
10.3 G
10.3 S
104 B
10.6
10.6
11.0
11.2
11.6

Result Position
02:33.8 G
02:36.2 S
02:40.1 B
02:40.4
02:40.7
02:47.7
02:51.7
02:54.7
02:55.9
02:58.6

Result Position
05:26.5 G
05:325 S
05:35.0 B
05:46.0

05:59.0

06:13.0

3325G
27.84 S
22.33 B
21.00
18.59
16.71
15.70

Name

Kara Davies
Jessica Strawbridge
Aimee McLaughlin
Carly Seekamp
Courtney Brannigan

Name

Jessica Strawbridge
Kara Davies

Heidi Thiel

Rosie Bond

Aimee McLaughlin
Daniella O'connor
Caragh Thomas
Erin Bayley
Jessica Garrett
Lucy Adamopoulos

Name

Jennifer O'Shea
Annalise Ferraro
Carly Seekamp
Abbey Freer
Emily Gangur
Bethany Fairfield
Kate Booth

Lila laielo

Kellie Symons
Phoebe Drioli-Philips
Kaitlyn Thorsen
Heidi Thiel

Name

Jennifer O'Shea
Abbey Freer
Annalise Ferraro
Emily Gangur
Bethany Fairfield
Jessica Rowe
Heidi Thiel
Koryn Davies
Kellie Symons

Cntr Result Position Imogen Batt-Doyle

Under 12 Girls

Shot Put
Reg Cntr
1077 GG
1051 GG
4678 MtG
1168 GG
2778 SD

Javelin
Reg Cntr
1051 GG
1077 GG
893 En
2866 SD
4678 MtG
433 ED
993 En
2315 P
2025 MP
3510 Wv

Long Jump
Reg Cntr

2516 S
1101 GG
1168 GG
3027 SH
1425 HD
3265 TTG
500 ED
3488 Wv
799 F
1976 M
3168 SH
893 En

Triple Jump
Reg Cntr

2516 S
3027 SH
1101 GG
1425 HD
3265 TTG
4838 Nar
893 En
2119 MP
799 F
519 ED

Result Position
10.48 G
9.23 S
8.73 B
8.67
7.73

Result Position
20.24 G
19.37 S
18.90 B
17.72
17.70
16.74
15.39
15.04
13.84

foul

Result Position
431 G
427 S
420B
418
4.15
412
4.04
4.01
3.99
3.90
3.84
3.64

Result Position
9.08 G
8.97 S
8.96 B
8.91
8.87
8.74
8.71
8.62
8.60
8.01
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South Australian Little Athletics Association 'Be Active' State Individual Championships 19/3/2005 - 20/3/2005

Under 12 Girls

High Jump
Name Reg Cntr Result Position
Elizabeth Denning 5313 SC 142 G
Emily Gangur 1425 HD 1.37 S
Katie Groom 1206 GG 1.37 B
Amber Mack 270 YP 1.32
Carly Seekamp 1168 GG 1.32
Phoebe Drioli-Philips 1976 M 1.32
Nalani Graske 2394 P 1.27
Tasmin McMahon 3046 SH 1.27
Kaitlyn Thorsen 3168 SH 1.27
Tessa Cunningham 3499 Wv 1.22
Koryn Davies 2119 MP 1.17
Under 13 Girls
100 Metres Final

Name Reg Cntr Result Position
Lauren Ciappina 1225 GG 127 G
Amie Mittiga 2987 SH 13.1 S
Rhiannon Meuris-Palfrey 2998 SH 135 B
Jessica Meich 1500 HD 13.5
Kate Cooper 1898 M 13.8
Sharnee Griffiths 661 Ez 14.0
Kiera King 5690 Wv 14.1
Kate Secombe 3267 TTG 14.8

200 Metres Heats

Name Reg Cntr Result

Lauren Ciappina 1225 GG 27.3
Amie Mittiga 2987 SH 28.3
Amelia Bath 1415 HD 28.9
Kate Cooper 1898 M 29.3
Sharnee Griffiths 661 Ez 294
Jade Laube 4129 G 30.8
Lydia Wright 1417 HD 27.6
Georgia Macri 1130 GG 28.5
Rhiannon Meuris-Palfrey 2998 SH 28.5
Rhea Bergmann 6083 FW 29.4

200 Metres Final

Name Reg Cntr Result Position
Lauren Ciappina 1225 GG 273 G

Lydia Wright 1417 HD 27.7 S

Amie Mittiga 2987 SH 27.7B
Rhiannon Meuris-Palfrey 2998 SH 29.2

Georgia Macri 1130 GG 29.3

Amelia Bath 1415 HD 29.3

Rhea Bergmann 6083 FW 29.9

Sharnee Griffiths 661 Ez 30.0

800 Metres

Name Reg Cntr Result Position
Sabina lliescu 2851 SD 02:33.0 G
Georgia Macri 1130 GG 02:36.9 S

Ellen Mills 1060 GG 02:37.8 B

Madeline Wardleworth 1954 M 02:46.6

Name

Lydia Wright
Amelia Bath
Georgia Macri
Sarah Jamieson
Rhea Bergmann
Alannah Williams
Jade Laube
Anneliese Pedler
Kiera King
Tamara Killian

Name

Lydia Wright
Amelia Bath
Sarah Jamieson
Georgia Macri
Kiera King
Anneliese Pedler
Tamara Killian
Jade Laube

Name

Georgia Macri
Sabina lliescu
Amelia Bath
Jessica Meich
Sarah Jamieson
Sharnee Giriffiths
Courtney Thorsen
Rebecca Heinicke

Under 13 Girls

80 Metre Hurdles Heats

Reg Cntr
1417 HD
1415 HD
1130 GG

788 F
6083 FW
5716 GG
4129 G
2813 SD
5690 Wv
5841 HD

80 Metre Hurdles Final

Reg Cntr
1417 HD
1415 HD

788 F
1130 GG
5690 Wv
2813 SD
5841 HD
4129 G

400 Metres Final
Reg Cntr

1130 GG

2851 SD

1415 HD

1500 HD

788 F

661 Ez

3167 SH

4619 MtG

1500 Metre Walk

Name Reg Cntr
Ellen Mills 1060 GG
Nicole Mclnerney 4627 MtG
Tonya Gentilcore 1127 GG
Lauren Smith 1129 GG
Jade Laube 4129 G
Madeline Wardleworth 1954 M
Shandi Burdon 4120 G
1500 Metres

Name Reg Cntr
Sabina lliescu 2851 SD
Ellen Mills 1060 GG
Charlotte Jeffery 3129 SH
Madeline Wardleworth 1954 M
Tonya Gentilcore 1127 GG
Lucy McKenna 1932 M
Danielle Michael 5657 SE

Result
13.3
14.2
14.6
15.0
16.1
16.1
15.3
15.3
154
15.6

Result
13.5
141
14.2
14.6
14.8
14.8
15.1
15.3

Result
1.04.2
1.04.4
1.06.0
1.07.4
1.07.8
1.08.0
1.09.6
1.13.7

Result
08:37.6
09:00.0
09:17.3
10:03.5
10:10.6
disq

disq

Result

05:32.8
05:38.6
05:38.7
06:00.7
06:10.7
06:16.8
06:26.7

Position
G
S
B

Position
G
S
B

Position
G
S
B

Position
G
S
B
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Under 13 Girls

Triple Jump
Name Reg Cntr Result Position
Beth Godden 1486 HD 997 G
Lydia Wright 1417 HD 9.95 S
Jessica Meich 1500 HD 9.88 B
Lauren Ciappina 1225 GG 9.72
Sharnee Griffiths 661 Ez 9.59
Amie Mittiga 2987 SH 9.53
Amelia Bath 1415 HD 9.47
Rebecca Morgan 733 F 9.33
Courtney Thorsen 3167 SH 8.94
Long Jump

Name Reg Cntr Result Position
Kate Cooper 1898 M 473 G
Amie Mittiga 2987 SH 465 S
Sabina lliescu 2851 SD 457 B
Lauren Ciappina 1225 GG 4.54
Jessica Meich 1500 HD 4.47
Beth Godden 1486 HD 4.44
Sarah Jamieson 788 F 4.25
Courtney Thorsen 3167 SH 417
Rhea Bergmann 6083 FW 413

Kiera King 5690 Wv Comp
High Jump
Name Reg Cntr Result Position
Lydia Wright 1417 HD 1.54 G
Sabina lliescu 2851 SD 147 S
Jessica Meich 1500 HD 147 B
Tamara Killian 5841 HD 1.47
Beth Godden 1486 HD 1.37
Alexandra Grigg 1700 H 1.37
Lauren Smith 1129 GG 1.37
Kiera King 5690 Wv 1.37
Alicea Sherin 1072 GG 1.27
Michelle Rump 3342 TTG 1.22
Javelin
Name Reg Cntr Result Position
Rebecca Morgan 733 F 34.55 G
Emily Van Den Munckhof 975 En 28.96 S
Catherine Ward 5728 En 2569 B
Kiera King 5690 Wv 25.43
Courtney Thorsen 3167 SH 21.58
Beth Godden 1486 HD 20.76
Georgia Daly 954 En 20.61
Charlene Thompson 1838 IF 20.29
Melanie Slimming 551 ED 19.17
Nicole Mclnerney 4627 MtG 17.92
Shikarra Anderson 2684 SE 17.39
Natasha Steyn 2510 S 16.25
Michelle Rump 3342 TTG  15.99
Jazmyn Bullen 2565 S 15.78
Tamara Killian 5841 HD 15.72
Alice Klingberg 5038 PtA 11.90

Name

Emily Van Den Munckhof
Alice Klingberg
Michelle Rump
Rebecca Morgan
Kate Secombe
Jazmyn Bullen
Natasha Steyn
Alexandra Grigg
Georgia Daly
Catherine Ward

Name

Rebecca Morgan
Amelia Bath

Lydia Wright
Sharnee Giriffiths
Georgia Daly
Shikarra Anderson
Jazmyn Bullen
Alannah Williams
Alice Klingberg
Catherine Ward
Michelle Rump
Natasha Steyn

Kate Secombe
Alexandra Grigg
Emily Van Den Munckhof
Charlene Thompson

Under 13 Girls
Shot Put
Reg Cntr
975 En
5038 PtA
3342 TTG
733 F
3267 TTG
2565 S
2510 S
1700 H
954 En
5728 En

Discus
Reg Cntr
733 F
1415 HD
1417 HD
661 Ez
954 En
2684 SE
2565 S
5716 GG
5038 PtA
5728 En
3342 TTG
2510 S
3267 TTG
1700 H
975 En
1838 IF

Under 14 Girls

100 Metres Heats

Name

Sarah Thomas
Lauren Edwards
Cassie Bolland
Kaetlyn Brannigan
Tamara Carter

Aimie Laube

Hannah Playford
Laura Malcolm
Madeline Wakefield
Kimberly Birch
Cassandra Cursaro
Jessica Martin-Brown
Caitlyn Sargent
Sophie Adamopoulos

Reg Cntr
990 En
1096 GG
4123 G
2779 SD
2753 SD
4638 MtG
1685 H
3656 BV
2883 SD
118 NYP
2840 SD
4609 MtG
1212 GG
3508 Wv

Result Position
9.13 G
8.90 S
8.56 B
8.38
7.84
7.82
7.76
7.62
6.46
6.38

Result Position
32.72 G
25.68 S
25.33 B
24.96
24.42
24.37
23.50
22.27
20.47
20.36
18.79

18.761
18.76
18.65

18.4
15.89

Result Position
13.1
13.4
13.8
15.1
15.1
13.4
13.8
14.3
14.6
15.2
13.8
14.2
14.5
14.6
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Under 14 Girls
100 Metres Final

Name

Sarah Thomas
Lauren Edwards
Aimie Laube

Cassie Bolland
Cassandra Cursaro
Hannah Playford
Laura Malcolm
Jessica Martin-Brown

Reg

200 Metres Heats

Name

Sarah Thomas
Carmen Tkalec
Cassandra Cursaro
Cassie Bolland
Caitlin Thackray
Aimie Laube
Lauren Edwards
Kelly Ladyman
Caitlyn Sargent
Laura Malcolm

Reg

990 En 12.7 G
1096 GG 13.0 S
4638 MtG 134 B
4123 G 13.6
2840 SD 13.7
1685 H 13.9
3656 BV 14.0
4609 MtG 14.4

Cntr Result

990 En 26.2
1000 En 28.1
2840 SD 28.5
4123 G 29.2
4019 G 31.2
4638 MtG 27.5
1096 GG 28.1
2592 S 28.2
1212 GG 30.2
3656 BV 30.3

200 Metres Final

Name

Sarah Thomas
Aimie Laube
Carmen Tkalec
Kelly Ladyman
Lauren Edwards
Cassandra Cursaro
Cassie Bolland
Caitlyn Sargent

Reg

990 En
4638 MtG
1000 En
2592 S
1096 GG
2840 SD
4123 G
1212 GG

400 Metres Heats

Name

Sarah Thomas
Cassandra Cursaro
Sophie Adamopoulos
Alexandra Bleukinsop
Madeline Wakefield
Maeve Gillan

Aimie Laube
Georgina Hollitt
Jessica Martin-Brown
Vanessa Alvaro
Caitlyn Sargent

Rhea Danner

Kelly Ladyman

Kate Grope

Caitlin Thackray
Chelsea Hill

Alycia Rabig

Reg

990 En
2840 SD
3508 Wv

843 F
2883 SD
3284 TTG
4638 MtG

488 ED
4609 MtG
3173 SH
1212 GG

460 ED
2592 S
3660 BV
4019 G
5194 Riv
5035 PtA

Cntr

Cntr Result Position

26.6 G
272 S
27.7B
28.3
28.5
28.9
29.6
30.2

Result
1.03.6

1.04.2

1.09.2
1.10.2
1.11.4
1.15.0
1.03.9
1.07.5
1.09.7
1.12.6
1.12.5
1.03.3
1.05.2
1.06.1
1.07.0
1.08.3
1.13.2

Cntr Result Position Name

Sarah Thomas
Aimie Laube

Rhea Danner
Cassandra Cursaro
Kate Grope

Kelly Ladyman
Caitlin Thackray

Name

Dale Holliday
Shannon Lambert
Lauren Edwards
Kelly Ladyman
Laura Malcolm
Kimberley Seelander

Name

Rhea Danner
Georgina Hollitt
Kate Grope

Anika Holliday
Caitlin Thackray
Jessica Martin-Brown
Stephanie Stigwood
Lisa Williams
Alycia Rabig

Maeve Gillan
Vanessa Alvaro
Amelia Le Cornu
Hirut Murphy
Alyssa Page
Tamara Carter

Name

Stephanie Stigwood
Anika Holliday
Naomi Roberts

Erin Johnson
Helena Carapetis
Jessica Scully

Name

Rhea Danner
Georgina Hollitt
Kate Grope
Stephanie Stigwood
Ashleigh Prest
Naomi Roberts
Lisa Williams

Under 14 Girls

400 Metres Final

Reg Cntr
990 En
4638 MtG
460 ED
2840 SD
3660 BV
2592 S
4019 G

80 Metre Hurdles Final

Reg Cnir
4288 MN
3633 BV
1096 GG
2592 S
3656 BV
5978 BV

800 Metres
Reg Cntr
460 ED
488 ED
3660 BV
2914 SD
4019 G
4609 MtG
2803 SD
2640 SE
5035 PtA
3284 TTG
3173 SH
3099 SH
1769 H
3319 TTG
2753 SD

1500 Metre Walk

Reg Cntr
2803 SD
2914 SD
2654 SE
3305 TTG

467 ED
2649 SE

1500 Metres
Reg Cntr

460 ED

488 ED
3660 BV
2803 SD
3198 SH
2654 SE
2640 SE

Result Position
1.00.2 G
1.01.2 S
1.03.6 B
1.05.4
1.05.6
1.06.6
1.06.7
Result Position
13.7 G
139 S
141 B
14.1
14.4
14.5
Result Position
02226 G
02:26.2 S
02:31.7 B
02:34.4
02:40.9
02:42.3
02:44.8
02:49.9
02:52.5
02:54.4
02:54.7
02:56.6
02:57.9
02:58.5
03:10.6
Result Position
07:376 G
07414 S
07458 B
09:53.9
10:45.8
11:08.5
Result Position
05:03.3 G
05:088 S
05215 B
05:38.9
05:49.9
06:00.7
06:05.1
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Under 14 Girls

Name

Carmen Tkalec
Hannah Playford
Stephanie Korolis
Kelly Ladyman
Cassie Bolland
Lauren Edwards
Cassandra Cursaro
Keli Payne

Bree Lacey
Kaetlyn Brannigan
Gemma Zavrl

Name

Carmen Tkalec
Dale Holliday
Shannon Lambert
Hannah Playford
Sophie Adamopoulos
Keli Payne
Stephanie Korolis
Bree Lacey

Laura Malcolm
Cassie Bolland
Maeve Gillan

Name

Dale Holliday
Stephanie Tremaine
Keli Payne
Stephanie Korolis
Gemma Zavrl
Kimberley Seelander
Stephanie Stigwood
Caitlyn Sargent
Caitlin Thackray
Eliza Tugwell

Kate Grope

Name

Eliza Tugwell
Kelsey Trezise
Carmen Tkalec
Katrina Schutze
Kimberley Seelander
Narissa Bennison
Natasha Perret
Georgia Trowse
Jessica Woolford
Stephanie Tremaine
Kaetlyn Brannigan
Jessica Scully

Long Jump
Reg

1000 En
1685 H
1527 HD
2592 S
4123 G
1096 GG
2840 SD
3835 CEW
4621 MtG
2779 SD
1639 HD

Triple Jump
Reg

1000 En
4288 MN
3633 BV
1685 H
3508 Wv
3835 CEW
1527 HD
4621 MtG
3656 BV
4123 G
3284 TTG

High Jump
Reg

4288 MN
3403 Wv
3835 CEW
1527 HD
1639 HD
5978 BV
2803 SD
1212 GG
4019 G
5320 SC
3660 BV

Shotput
Reg

5320 SC
3823 CEW
1000 En
4578 MtC
5978 BV
3716 BV
4049 G
3401 Wv
3230 SH
3403 Wv
2779 SD
2649 SE

Cntr Result Position Name

5.01 G Katrina Schutze
478 S Eliza Tugwell

4721 B Jessica Martin-Brown
4.65 Shannon Lambert
4.65 Georgia Trowse
4.58 Laura Malcolm
4.45 Jessica Woolford
4.25 Kelsey Trezise
412 Keli Payne
3.92 Alexandra Bleukinsop
3.69 Nicole Drake

Narissa Bennison
Kaetlyn Brannigan

Cntr Result Position Jessica Scully

11.18 G
10.7 S

10.15 B Name

10.02 Carmen Tkalec
9.69 Shannon Lambert
9.55 Georgina Hollitt
9.52 Bree Lacey
9.17 Kimberley Seelander
9.13 Georgia Trowse
8.87 Jessica Martin-Brown
8.36 Eliza Tugwell

Katrina Schutze
Erin Johnson

Cntr Result Position

1.70 G **=SBF

1.59 S

1.54 B Name

1.54 Emma Goreham
1.49 Sheridan Seekamp
1.44 Zoe Duffy

1.34 Amy Buckerfield
1.29 Grace Forgan
1.29 Brittany Edwards
1.24 Rebecca Owen
1.24 Bethany Mckenzie

Penny Abbot
Samantha Teague

Cntr Result Position

1045 G

10.18 S Name
9.09 B Rebecca Owen
8.87 Emma Goreham
8.47 Sheridan Seekamp
8.41 Zoe Duffy
8.04 Amy Buckerfield
7.74 Bethany Mckenzie
7.35 Penny Abbot
7.32
7.21
6.98

Under 14 Girls
Discus
Reg Cntr
4578 MtC
5320 SC
4609 MtG
3633 BV
3401 Wv
3656 BV
3230 SH
3823 CEW
3835 CEW
843 F
4117 G
3716 BV
2779 SD
2649 SE

Javelin
Reg Cntr
1000 En
3633 BV
488 ED
4621 MtG
5978 BV
3401 Wv
4609 MtG
5320 SC
4578 MtC
3305 TTG

Under 15 Girls
400 Metres Heats
Reg Cntr
6126 HD
1169 GG
6139 HD
758 F
4739 MtG
5327 SC
3310 TTG
3703 BV
2658 SE
582 ED

400 Metres Final
Reg Cntr
3310 TTG

6126 HD

1169 GG

6139 HD

758 F
3703 BV
2658 SE

Result Position
28.54 G
25.68 S
2553 B
24.90
22.30
21.82
21.43
20.58
18.61
18.56
18.10
17.49
17.18

foul

Result Position
27.95 G
26.47 S
25.61 B
24.86
23.95
23.07
21.77
21.46
21.30
18.10

Result Position
1.03.3
1.05.6
1.05.9
1.06.6
1.12.2
1.16.9
1.04.2
1.05.5
1.11.3
1.13.7

Result Position
58.7 G

1.00.9 S

1.03.6 B

1.03.9

1.05.4

1.06.7

1.14.2
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Under 15 Girls
100 Metres Heats

Name Reg Cntr Result
Bianca Gray 1304 HC 13
Melissa Leach 1139 GG 13.2
Emma Goreham 6126 HD 13.4
Nicole Austin 3262 TTG 13.5
Simone Marshall 660 Ez 13.8
Penny Abbot 2658 SE 14.2
Brittany Edwards 5327 SC 14.4
Rebecca Ramsbotham 2026 MP 13.1
Natalie Paxford 4620 MtG 13.7
Amber Richards 3629 BV 13.8
Bethany Mckenzie 3703 BV 14.0
Amy Buckerfield 758 F 14.0
Kayla Scully 2648 SE 14.5
100 Metres Final
Name Reg Cntr Result Position
Bianca Gray 1304 HC 128 G
Rebecca Ramsbotham 2026 MP 129 S
Melissa Leach 1139 GG 13.1 B
Emma Goreham 6126 HD 13.2
Nicole Austin 3262 TTG 13.5
Amber Richards 3629 BV 13.8
Simone Marshall 660 Ez 13.9
Natalie Paxford 4620 MtG 15.0

200 Metres Heats

Name Reg
Rebecca Owen 3310 TTG
Rebecca Ramsbotham 2026 MP
Melissa Leach 1139 GG
Nicole Austin 3262 TTG
Natalie Paxford 4620 MtG
Amber Richards 3629 BV
Bianca Gray 1304 HC
Emma Goreham 6126 HD
Lisa Hargans 3333 TTG
Penny Abbot 2658 SE
Simone Marshall 660 Ez
Zoe Duffy 6139 HD
200 Metres Final
Name Reg
Bianca Gray 1304 HC
Rebecca Owen 3310 TTG
Rebecca Ramsbotham 2026 MP
Emma Goreham 6126 HD
Melissa Leach 1139 GG
Lisa Hargans 3333 TTG
Nicole Austin 3262 TTG
Natalie Paxford 4620 MtG

Cntr Result Position

27.4
27.4
27.6
28.5
28.7
28.8
271
275
28.1
291
29.2
30.0

Cntr Result Position

270G
275 S
2758B
27.9
28.0
28.2
29.3
29.7

Under 15 Girls

90 Metre Hurdles Heats

Name

Bianca Gray
Rebecca Owen
Amber Richards
Kayla Scully
Felicia Brady
Sheridan Seekamp
Allegra Steele
Bethany Mckenzie
Charlotte McBain

90 Metre Hurdles Final

Reg Cntr
1304 HC
3310 TTG
3629 BV
2648 SE
2512 S
1169 GG
5646 SE
3703 BV
4650 MtG

Name

Sheridan Seekamp
Bianca Gray
Rebecca Owen
Amber Richards
Bethany Mckenzie
Kayla Scully
Allegra Steele

Reg Cnir
1169 GG
1304 HC
3310 TTG
3629 BV
3703 BV
2648 SE
5646 SE

Result Position
14.3
14.3
15.2
16.9
19.9
14.5
17.1
17.5

18.6

Result Position
13.8 G
139 S
141 B
16.0
17.0
17.2
17.3

200 Metre Hurdles Final

Name

Bianca Gray

Sheridan Seekamp
Rebecca Ramsbotham

Name

Rebecca Owen
Lisa Hargans

Zoe Duffy

Nicole Austin
Bethany Mckenzie
Samantha Teague
Felicia Brady

Name
Lisa Hargans

Name

Lisa Hargans
Grace Forgan
Samantha Teague

Name

Sheridan Seekamp
Jessica Wedd

Amber Richards
Rebecca Ramsbotham

Reg Cntr
1304 HC
1169 GG
2026 MP

800 Metres
Reg Cntr
3310 TTG
3333 TTG
6139 HD
3262 TTG
3703 BV
582 ED
2512 S

1500 Metres
Reg Cntr
3333 TTG

1500 Metre Walk

Reg Cntr
3333 TTG
4739 MtG

582 ED

High Jump
Reg Cntr
1169 GG
2000 MP
3629 BV
2026 MP

Result Position
30.2 G
30.5S
31.8 B

Result Position
02:18.0 G **SBP**
02246 S
02:29.2 B
02:44.5

02:48.5

02:53.5

03:01.0

Result Position
05:24.7 G

Result Position
07:315 G
09:076 S
09:134 B

Result Position
1.60 G
1.50 =S
1.50 =S
1.50 B
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Under 15 Girls

Cntr Result Position Name

Emma Freer

Jodie Monteodorisio
Paige Graham
Sharni Leggett
Samantha Bates
Bethany Stewart
Belinda Sargent

Name

Position Emma Freer

Sharni Leggett
Samantha Thorsen
Belinda Sargent

Name
Claire Ward
Jodie Monteodorisio

Position Zoe Aldcroft

Belinda Sargent
Hailey Robinson
Michelle Rose

Name

Jodie Monteodorisio
Claire Ward
Michelle Rose

Zoe Aldcroft

Cntr Result Position Hailey Robinson

Belinda Sargent

Name

Paige Graham
Samantha Thorsen
Belinda Sargent

Name
Paige Graham
Stacey Huddleston

Cntr Result Position Bethany Stewart

36.06 G **SBP* Amy Gentilcore

Long Jump
Name Reg
Nicole Austin 3262 TTG 5.01 G
Lisa Hargans 3333 TTG 457 S
Katherine Pilmore 2860 SD 449 B
Zoe Duffy 6139 HD 413
Jessica Wedd 2000 MP 4.11
Kayla Scully 2648 SE 4.07
Penny Abbot 2658 SE 3.91
Brittany Edwards 5327 SC 3.87
Triple Jump

Name Reg Cntr Result
Nicole Austin 3262 TTG 10.75 G
Sheridan Seekamp 1169 GG 10.55 S
Katherine Pilmore 2860 SD 10.01 B
Simone Marshall 660 Ez 9.65
Rebecca Ramsbotham 2026 MP 9.51
Zoe Duffy 6139 HD 8.60

Discus
Name Reg Cntr Result
Jessica Wedd 2000 MP 34.97 G
Katherine Pilmore 2860 SD 30.57 S
Jane Monteodorisio 2339 P 26.10 B
Rebecca Owen 3310 TTG 24.34
Lori Caruso 1525 HD 22.99
Bianca Gray 1304 HC 21.45
Melissa Leach 1139 GG 19.63
Kayla Scully 2648 SE 18.06

Shot Put
Name Reg
Katherine Pilmore 2860 SD 11.15 G
Jane Monteodorisio 2339 P 11.06 S
Jessica Wedd 2000 MP 10.67 B
Stacey Morgan 732 F 8.94
Lori Caruso 1525 HD 8.91
Natalie Paxford 4620 MtG 7.91
Charlotte McBain 4650 MtG 7.64
Amber Richards 3629 BV 7.45
Melissa Leach 1139 GG 6.94
Rebecca Heynen 1865 IF 6.78

dJavelin
Name Reg
Katherine Pilmore 2860 SD
Jessica Wedd 2000 MP 33.87 S
Stacey Morgan 732 F 28.06 B
Simone Marshall 660 Ez 23.76
Penny Abbot 2658 SE 22.45
Jane Monteodorisio 2339 P 22.37
Melanie Womersley 735 F 14.31
Bethany Mckenzie 3703 BV 13.73
Allegra Steele 5646 SE Foul
Melissa Leach 1139 GG Foul

Name

Paige Graham
Samantha Thorsen
Amy Gentilcore

Under 16 Girls
100 Metres Final

Reg Cntr Result Position
3028 SH 128 G
2341 P 13.4 S
2893 SD 13.5 B
4629 MtG 141
5933 SD 14.2
3520 Wv 14.5
1211 GG 14.7

200 Metres Final

Reg Cntr Result Position
3028 SH 262G
4629 MtG 29.3 S
3166 SH 296 B
1211 GG 324

90 Metre Hurdles Final

Reg Cntr Result Position
5724 En 16.2 G
2341 P 16.3 S
2009 MP 17.8 B
1211 GG 18.3
2302 P 18.7
1001 En 18.9

200 Metre Hurdles Final

Reg Cntr Result Position
2341 P 32 G
5724 En 339 S
1001 En 35.1 B
2009 MP 35.6
2302 P 37.3
1211 GG 38.1

400 Metres Final

Reg Cntr Result Position
2893 SD 1.00.9 G
3166 SH 1.09.2 S
1211 GG 1.224 B

800 Metres

Reg Cntr Result Position
2893 SD 02:14.2 G **SBP**
2403 P 02:48.5 S
3520 Wv 02556 B
1121 GG 03:04.4

1500 Metres

Reg Cntr Result Position
2893 SD 04:47A1 G **SBP**
3166 SH 06:10.3 S
1121 GG 06:386 B
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Name

Megan Huitema
Amy Gentilcore
Zoe Aldcroft

Name

Stephanie Tyszta
Bethany Stewart

Samantha Bates

Claire Ward

Zoe Aldcroft

Name

Sharni Leggett
Samantha Bates
Stephanie Tyszta
Michelle Rose
Bethany Stewart
Sam Stigwood
Hailey Robinson

Name

Michelle Rose
Claire Ward
Stephanie Tyszta
Samantha Bates
Bethany Stewart

Name

Jodie Monteodorisio
Hailey Robinson
Stefania Sotora
Sam Stigwood

Kate Sugars

Name

Jodie Monteodorisio
Stacey Huddleston
Sharni Leggett
Stefania Sotora
Sam Stigwood
Danai Bennison
Hailey Robinson
Amy Gentilcore

Under 16 Girls
1500 Metre Walk

Reg Cntr Result Position Name
3389 TTG 08:44.3 G
1121 GG 09:154 S

2009 MP

High Jump

Reg Cntr Result Position Amy Gentilcore
Samantha Bates

1476 HD
3520 Wv
5933 SD
5724 En
2009 MP

Long Jump

Reg Cntr Result Position

4629 MG
5933 SD

1476 HD
1001 En

3520 Wv
2802 SD

2302 P

Triple Jump
Reg Cntr Result Position

1001 En
5724 En
1476 HD
5933 SD
3520 Wv

Discus

Reg Cntr Result Position

2341 P
2302 P
6153 HD
2802 SD
1859 IF

Shot Put

Reg Cntr Result Position

2341 P
2403 P
4629 MG
6153 HD
2802 SD
3715 BV
2302 P
1121 GG

10:08.5 B

1.45 G
1.45 S
1.45 B
1.45
1.40

462 G
454 S
447 B
4.31
4.26
4.12
3.84

9.95 G
9.62 S
9.58 B
9.56
9.47

29.37 G
25.96 S
2432 B
20.77
17.63

957 G
8.83 S
8.70 B
8.32
8.20
8.16
7.82
7.12

Stacey Huddleston

Claire Ward

Stefania Sotora

Sam Stigwood
Kate Sugars

Under 16 Girls

Javelin

Reg Cntr Result

2403 P

5724 En
6153 HD
2802 SD
1859 IF

1121 GG
5933 SD

31.37 S
26.05 B
23.72
23.46
23.09
22.09

Page 14 of 30

Position
32.79 G **SBP**



South Australian Little Athletics Association 'Be Active' State Individual Championships 19/3/2005 - 20/3/2005

Name

Nicole Wood
Danielle Perrin
Ruth Vogelsang
Stefanie Carapetis
Colleen Devitt
Katrina Masters
Kimberly Dunn
Melanie Cursaro

Name

Danielle Perrin
Tanya Holliday
Nicole Wood
Ruth Vogelsang
Jasmin Murray
Cindy ltzerott
Katrina Masters

Name

Tanya Holliday
Jasmin Murray
Katrina Masters
Rebecca Barnfield

90 Metre Hurdles Final

Under 17 Girls
100 Metres Final
Reg Cntr Result Position Name

3354 TTG 12.8 G **SBP* Tanya Holliday
6120 HD 129 S
5409 Str 13.7 B
468 ED 141 Name
77 Why 14.7 Nicole Wood
1091 GG 15.0 Emma Brock
1819 IF 15.1
2800 SD 15.2
Name

200 Metres Final Danielle Perrin
Reg Cntr Result Position Ruth Vogelsang

6120 HD 26.5 G **SBP* Stefanie Carapetis
2917 SD 26.8 S Cindy ltzerott
3354 TTG 269 B Emma Brock
5409 Str 27.7 Colleen Devitt
1444 HD 27.8 Nicole Flavel
4676 MtG 28.3
1091 GG 315

Name

400 Metres Final Stefanie Carapetis
Reg Cntr Result Position Danielle Perrin

2917 SD 1.00.9 G **SBP* Colleen Devitt
1444 HD 1.050 S

1091 GG 1.115 B

2443 RE 1.16.9 Name

Stacee Foster
Cindy ltzerott

Name Reg Cntr Result Position Rebecca Barnfield
Nicole Wood 3354 TTG 14.1 G **SBP* Colleen Devitt
Emma Brock 13 Wai 16.7 S Nicole Flavel
Melanie Cursaro 2800 SD 184 B

200 Metre Hurdles Final Name

Name

Nicole Wood
Jasmin Murray
Emma Brock
Melanie Cursaro

Name
Tanya Holliday
Katrina Masters

Name

Tanya Holliday
Cindy ltzerott
Katrina Masters
Rebecca Barnfield

Reg Cntr Result Position Stacee Foster

3354 TTG 28.8 G **SBP* Colleen Devitt
1444 HD 303 S Melanie Cursaro
13 Wai 34.0 B Nicole Flavel

2800 SD 341 Rebecca Barnfield

1500 Metres
Reg Cntr Result Position Name

2917 SD  05:05.8 G **SBP* Melanie Cursaro
1091 GG 06:13.0 S Rebecca Barnfield
Emma Brock
800 Metres Nicole Flavel

Reg Cntr Result Position
2917 SD 02:25.6 G **SBP**
4676 MtG 02:44.4 S
1091 GG 02:45.6 B
2443 RE 03:07.5

Under 17 Girls

1500 Metres Walk

Reg Cntr Result Position

2917 SD 06:51.0 G **SBP**
High Jump
Reg Cntr Result Position
3354 TTG 1.56 G **SBP**
13 Wai 1.35 S
Long Jump
Reg Cntr Result Position
6120 HD 455G
5409 Str 454 S
468 ED 435B
4676 MtG 4.28
13 Wai 4.24
77 Why 4.04
88 Why 3.66
Triple Jump
Reg Cntr Result Position
468 ED 9.71 G
6120 HD 9.34 S
77 Why 9.20 B
Discus
Reg Cntr Result Position
1818 IF 2113 G
4676 MtG 20.28 S
2443 RE 20.12 B
77 Why 19.76
88 Why 18.76
Shot Put
Reg Cntr Result Position
1818 IF 9.74 G
77 Why 8.84 S
2800 SD 8.83 B
88 Why 7.56
2443 RE 7.19
Javelin
Reg Cntr Result Position
2800 SD 22.00 G
2443 RE 21.84 S
13 Wai 18.73 B
88 Why 16.33

Page 15 of 30



South Australian Little Athletics Association 'Be Active' State Individual Championships 19/3/2005 - 20/3/2005

Name

Jack Kent

Oliver Hewson

Hugo Bransbury
Joshua O'Brien
Jaxon Harris

Rhys Bartram-Knight

100 Metres Final
Reg Cntr Result Position

Name

Oliver Hewson
Billy Stretch
Robert Jefferies
Harrison Laycock
Matthew Washer
Henry Lodge

200 Metres Heats

Name

Billy Stretch
Lachlan Scott
Harrison Laycock
Daniel Weetra
Nathan Pope
Alexander Williams
Robert Jefferies
Sam Alberton
Jack Kent

Jai Clarke

Riley Cocks

200 Metres Final
Reg Cntr Result Position

Name

Billy Stretch
Lachlan Scott
Jack Kent

Sam Alberton
Robert Jefferies
Jai Clarke

Daniel Weetra
Harrison Laycock

60 Metre Hurdles Final
Reg Cntr Result Position

Name

Billy Stretch
Oliver Hewson
Joshua Russo
Daniel Weetra
Christopher Wood
Mataos Tsourou

Under 9 Boys
70 Metres Final

Under 9 Boys
700 Metre Walk

Reg Cntr Result Position Name

2886 SD
1215 GG
1946 M
1236 GG
505 ED
2224 N

1215 GG
1485 HD
2996 SH
462 ED
1921 M
627 ED

10.7 G
10.7 S
112 B
11.2
11.3
11.5

153 G
154 S
15.6 B
16.1
16.1
16.4

Reg Cntr Result

1485 HD
3088 SH
462 ED
2585 S
3641 BV
3038 SH
2996 SH
1006 En
2886 SD
5827 Wv
2415 P

1485 HD
3088 SH
2886 SD
1006 En
2996 SH
5827 Wv
2585 S
462 ED

1485 HD
1215 GG
2533 S
2585 S
2447 RE
2894 SD

33.0
33.4
33.8
33.9
34.4
35.5
33.0
33.3
33.3
33.6
34.6

323 G
329 S
329B
32.9
33.3
33.9
34.2
34.3

11.0 G
11.3 S
114 B
11.4
11.5
11.8

Alex Neal-Bullen
Joshua Russo
Christopher Bollands
Rhys Bartram-Knight
Dhenon Economou
Joshua Gunn
Matthew Washer
Jack White

Name

Alex Neal-Bullen
Lachlan Scott
Riley Cocks

Rhys Bartram-Knight
Billy Stretch

Reeve Gillan
Nicholas Campbell
Hugo Bransbury
Alexander Williams
Caleb Graham

Name

Joshua Russo

Sam Alberton

Adam Coles

Oliver Hewson
Jonathon Dewar-Cutting

Name

Sam Alberton
Joshua Russo
Timothy Zavrl

Daniel Weetra
Dhenon Economou
Jonathon Dewar-Cutting
Robert Jefferies
Christopher Bollands
Oliver Hewson
Adam Coles

Greg Hoffmann
Caleb Graham

Name

Sam Alberton
Daniel Weetra
Adam Coles
Darian Wilson
Jaiden Swingler
Joshua Russo

Reg Cnir
2953 SD
2533 S
1763 H
2224 N
3448 Wv

933 En
1921 M
982 En

800 Metres
Reg Cntr

2953 SD
3088 SH
2415 P
2224 N
1485 HD
3286 TTG
2776 SD
1946 M
3038 SH
2892 SD

Discus
Reg Cntr
2533 S
1006 En
1316 HC
1215 GG
6221 WL

Shot Put
Reg Cntr
1006 En
2533 S
1640 HD
2585 S
3448 Wv
6221 WL
2996 SH
1763 H
1215 GG
1316 HC

34 Wai
2892 SD

High Jump
Reg Cntr

1006 En
2585 S
1316 HC
2480 RE
2153 N
2533 S

Result Position
04:29.1 G
04:29.3 S
04:36.8 B

disq

disq

disq

disq

disq

Result Position
02:44.4 G
02:47.7 S
02:49.5 B
02:53.5
02:54.2
02:55.2
02:57.7
03:01.1
03:15.4
03:16.9

Result Position
20.54 G
20.47 S
18.26 B
17.30
16.60

Result Position
7.56 G
7.21 S
6.90 B
6.85
6.84
6.82
6.46
6.04
6.02
5.94
5.81
4.37

Result Position
1.25 G
1.20 S
1.15B
1.15
1.10
1.05
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Under 9 Boys

Long Jump

Name Reg Cntr Result Position
Billy Stretch 1485 HD 3.82 G
Daniel Weetra 2585 S 3.64 S
Robert Jefferies 2996 SH 3.61 B
Timothy Zavrl 1640 HD 3.44

Matthew Washer 1921 M 3.38
Christopher Wood 2447 RE 3.35

Under 10 Boys
100 Metres Heats

Name Reg Cntr Result Position
Roger Van Der Linden 3379 TTG 15.1

James Lean 1563 HD 15.2

Mason Kennaway 2598 S 15.3

Joshua Eglite 2361 P 16.0

Connor Mclvor 2788 SD 16.3

Jacob Pearce 3208 SH 14.6

Milan Jiranek 516 ED 14.7

Ryan Spittle 1063 GG 15.1

Tom Hall 1729 H 15.2

Nathan Cox 3327 TTG 15.3

100 Metres Final

Name Reg Cntr Result Position
Jacob Pearce 3208 SH 142 G

Milan Jiranek 516 ED 146 S

Ryan Spittle 1063 GG 147 B

Roger Van Der Linden 3379 TTG 14.7

Mason Kennaway 2598 S 14.8

James Lean 1563 HD 15.1

Tom Hall 1729 H 15.2

Nathan Cox 3327 TTG 15.2

70 Metres Final

Name Reg Cntr Result Position
Roger Van Der Linden 3379 TTG 102 G

Jacob Pearce 3208 SH 10.2 S

Milan Jiranek 516 ED 104 B

Tom Hall 1729 H 10.7

Aaron Dollman 1066 GG 10.8

James Lean 1563 HD 10.8

Nathan Cox 3327 TTG 11.1

Joshua Eglite 2361 P 11.1

Jack Spacie 1710 H 11.1

Ryan Spittle 1063 GG 11.2

Discus

Name Reg Cntr Result Position
Sean Lemmens 2652 SE 25.67 G

Luke Richards 3631 BV 25.27 S

Jack Spacie 1710 H 20.51 B

Jacob Pearce 3208 SH 18.80

Under 10 Boys

200 Metres Heats

Name Reg Cntr Result

Jacob Pearce 3208 SH 30.8
Ryan Spittle 1063 GG 315
Jamie Broadbent 2920 SD 32.0
Connor Mclvor 2788 SD 325
Kyle Jacobson 1082 GG 334
Milan Jiranek 516 ED 30.8
Tom Hall 1729 H 31.3
Nathan Cox 3327 TTG 32.4
Jason Polec 3469 Wv 33.1
Jack Spacie 1710 H 33.3
Benjamin Lane 2763 SD 33.3
Mason Kennaway 2598 S 315
James Lean 1563 HD 32.4
Tristan Cummings 2439 RE 32.6
Brock Digiusto 2346 P 32.8
Lukas Kangur 1598 HD 32.8

200 Metres Final

Name Reg Cntr Result
Jacob Pearce 3208 SH 30.4
Milan Jiranek 516 ED 30.7
Tom Hall 1729 H 31.4
Ryan Spittle 1063 GG 31.4
James Lean 1563 HD 31.7
Mason Kennaway 2598 S 31.7
Jamie Broadbent 2920 SD 32.0
Nathan Cox 3327 TTG 32.5
400 Metres Final

Name Reg Cntr Result
Jamie Broadbent 2920 SD 1.09.3
Sam Russell 1152 GG 1.12.8
James Lean 1563 HD 1.13.8
Bradley Clarke 5301 SC 1.13.9
Bradley Quintel 2667 SE  1.14.3
Tom Hall 1729 H 1.16.2
Karl Stubing 1689 H 1.18.3
Connor Mclvor 2788 SD 1.21.1

60 Metre Hurdles Final

Name Reg Cntr
Sean Lemmens 2652 SE
Aaron Dollman 1066 GG
Ryan Spittle 1063 GG
Bradley Clarke 5301 SC
Brock Digiusto 2346 P
Jamie Broadbent 2920 SD
Nathan Cox 3327 TTG
Jacob Pearce 3208 SH

Result
11.2
11.5
12.2
12.2
12.3
125
12.5
14.8

G
S
B

Position
G
S
B

G
S
B
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Name

Sean Lemmens
Dylan Zeitz
Evan Lampe
Karl Stubing
Bradley Husson
Matthew Favell
Benjamin Lane
Daniel Meixner
Sam Sleep

Name

Jamie Broadbent
Sam Russell
Bradley Quintel
Bradley Clarke
James Lean
Julian Carrocci

Name

Bradley Clarke
Connor Mclvor
Brock Digiusto
Liam Jacka
Sean Lemmens
Jamie Broadbent

Roger Van Der Linden

Tristan Cummings
Mason Kennaway
Benjamin Lane

Name

Sean Lemmens
Luke Richards
Daniel Welsh
Caleb Morris
Milan Jiranek

Oscar Wardleworth

Jack Spacie

Tanner Claessen-Smith

Name

Aaron Dollman
Liam Jacka
Luke Richards
Jacob Reading
Bradley Quintel
Kyle Jacobson

Under 10 Boys

1100 Metre Walk

Reg Cnir
2652 SE
3024 SH
3706 BV
1689 H
1124 GG

956 En
2763 SD
63 Why
3924 FW

800 Metres
Reg Cnir
2920 SD
1152 GG
2667 SE
5301 SC
1563 HD
1412 HD

Under 10 Boys

Triple Jump
Reg Cnir

5301 SC
2788 SD
2346 P
996 En
2652 SE
2920 SD
3379 TTG
2439 RE
2598 S
2763 SD

Shot Put
Reg Cntr
2652 SE
3631 BV
493 ED
1159 GG
516 ED
1957 M
1710 H
3251 TTG

High Jump
Reg Cntr

1066 GG

996 En
3631 BV
5428 TV
2667 SE
1082 GG

Result Position
06:42.2 G
07:064 S
08:23.0 B
08:29.4

08:32.4

08:34.8

Disq

Disq

Disq

Result

02:40.8
02:45.3
02:48.4
02:48.4
02:53.6
02:54.6

owo

Result Position
8.24 G
8.14 S
8.10 B
8.08
8.02
7.90
7.80
7.61
7.40
7.29

Result Position
8.38 G
8.07 S
7.74 B
7.53
7.11
6.93
6.85
6.58

Result Position
1.29 G
1.24 S
1.24 B
1.19
1.14
comp

Name

Tom Hall
Milan Jiranek
Bradley Clarke

Mitchell Willshire-Agnew

Tristan Cummings

Name

Luke Johnson
Timothy O'Brien
Peter Clayer

Troy Menzel
Braiden Gundlach
Darren Pinkerton

Xavier Manning-Bennett

Jarryd Herd
Beau Girdham
Alexander Behrndt

Name
Luke Johnson
Timothy O'Brien

Xavier Manning-Bennett

Peter Clayer
Darren Pinkerton
Troy Menzel
Jarryd Herd
Alexander Behrndt

Name
Luke Johnson

Xavier Manning-Bennett

Darren Pinkerton
Mitch Digiusto
Sam Osmond
Braiden Gundlach
Timothy O'Brien
Chale Gobbett
Sebastian Bracht
Jack Rushworth
Beau Girdham

Name

Luke Johnson
Timothy O'Brien
Jack Rushworth
Chale Gobbett

Xavier Manning-Bennett

Sam Osmond
Mitch Digiusto
Sebastian Bracht

Under 10 Boys

Long Jump
Reg Cntr Result
1729 H 4.04
516 ED 3.99
5301 SC 3.97
570 ED 3.97
2439 RE 3.86
Under 11 Boys
100 Metres Heats
Reg Cntr Result
2156 N 13.9
4605 MtG 14.2
597 ED 14.8
1057 GG 15.1
1064 GG 15.8
1742 H 14.8
615 ED 14.8
3101 SH 15.1
2549 S 15.1
2964 SD 15.1
100 Metres Final
Reg Cntr Result
2156 N 13.8
4605 MtG 14.3
615 ED 14.7
597 ED 14.8
1742 H 14.9
1057 GG 15.1
3101 SH 15.1
2964 SD 15.1
200 Metres Heats
Reg Cntr Result
2156 N 29.1
615 ED 30.9
1742 H 31.1
2345 P 31.3
3013 SH 31.5
1064 GG 32.2
4605 MtG 29.7
2414 P 31.4
588 ED 31.5
6269 SD 315
2549 S 33.1
200 Metres Final
Reg Cntr Result
2156 N 28.9
4605 MtG 29.5
6269 SD 31.2
2414 P 31.2
615 ED 31.2
3013 SH 31.5
2345 P 31.8
588 ED 31.8

Position
G
S
B

Position
G
S
B

Position
G
S
B
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Under 11 Boys
400 Metres Heats

Name Reg Cnir
Luke Johnson 2156 N
Chale Gobbett 2414 P
Johnathon McBain 4651 MtG
Jacob Cocks 2416 P
Patrick Ciganovic 3409 Wv
Sam Osmond 3013 SH
Keegan Sperling 3064 SH
Matthew Head 6254 BV
Samuel Lutze 3485 Wv
Jack Rushworth 6269 SD
Joelon Covino 1895 M
Shaun Moss 2754 SD
Sebastian Bracht 588 ED
Wubishet Murphy 1706 H
Beau Girdham 2549 S

400 Metres Final

Name Reg Cntr
Luke Johnson 2156 N
Chale Gobbett 2414 P
Jacob Cocks 2416 P
Samuel Lutze 3485 Wv
Johnathon McBain 4651 MtG
Jack Rushworth 6269 SD
Patrick Ciganovic 3409 Wv
Sam Osmond 3013 SH
Joelon Covino 1895 M

Under 11 Boys

Result
1.06.9
1.08.8
1.09.9
1.09.9
1.12.0
1.12.0
1.17.0
1.22.4
1.08.7
1.09.4
1.10.7
1.13.0
1.13.0
1.13.6
1.18.1

Result Position
1.054 G
1.084 S
1.086 B
1.09.1

1.09.9

1.11.4

1.11.7

1.14.0

1.14.0

60 Metre Hurdles Final

Name Reg Cntr
Luke Johnson 2156 N
Jarrad Bollenhagen 2421 RE
Troy Menzel 1057 GG
Beau Girdham 2549 S
Johnathon McBain 4651 MtG
Mitch Digiusto 2345 P
Xavier Manning-Bennett 615 ED
800 Metres

Name Reg Cntr
Matthew Head 6254 BV
Luke Hargreaves 311 AE
Jacob Cocks 2416 P
Samuel Lutze 3485 Wv
Patrick Ciganovic 3409 Wv
Chale Gobbett 2414 P
Wubishet Murphy 1706 H
Jarrad Bollenhagen 2421 RE
Shaun Moss 2754 SD
Sebastian Bracht 588 ED
Alexander Cleggett 5420 Str
Jack Larkin 1980 M

Result Position
10.7 G
109 S
112 B
11.2
11.4
11.5
11.8

Result Position
02:30.3 G
02:31.1 S
02:32.6 B
02:35.0
02:36.1
02:36.6
02:37.9
02:41.7
02:43.5
02:49.1
02:50.0
02:51.8

Name

Luke Hargreaves
Matthew Head
Jacob Cocks
Samuel Lutze
Jack Rushworth
Wubishet Murphy
Patrick Ciganovic
Sam Osmond
Chale Gobbett
Shaun Moss
Duncan QOgilivie
Jack Larkin

Ryan Adamson
Daniel Crouch

Name

Daniel Crouch
Shannon Archbold
Harrison Wakefield
Sebastian Bracht
Troy Menzel

Name

Nathan Rose
Matthew Head
William Brennan
Dale Madden
Christopher Press
Blaine Gillan
David Hoffman
Jarrad Bollenhagen
Gregory Sobey
Bronan Economou
Patrick Martin
Darren Pinkerton
Eric Morgan
Jordan Woods
Owen Brown

Name

James Lee
Johnathon McBain
Chale Gobbett
Kristoffer Cooke
Ben Richardson
Craig Ratsch
David Hoffman

Under 11 Boys
1500 Metres

Reg Cnir
311 AE
6254 BV
2416 P
3485 Wv
6269 SD
1706 H
3409 Wv
3013 SH
2414 P
2754 SD
4903 Nar
1980 M
4032 G
1884 M

Reg Cntr
1884 M
2425 RE
2884 SD

588 ED
1057 GG

Shot Put
Reg Cntr
1484 HD
6254 BV
764 F

202 NYP
1889 M
3285 TTG

2 Wai
2421 RE

6 Wai
3447 Wv
2951 SD
1742 H
2031 MP
3416 Wv

4 Wai

Javelin
Reg Cntr
5592 Mt B
4651 MtG
2414 P
944 En
3146 SH
2689 SE
2 Wai

Result

05:06.5
05:13.1

05:13.7
05:14.8
05:23.2
05:24.8
05:27.0
05:33.8
05:34.7
05:35.4
05:38.0
05:49.8
06:01.7
06:07.8

1100 Metre Walk Final

Result
6.56.6
7.12.9
7.16.1
DISQ
DISQ

Result
11.16
9.42
9.36
9.35
9.34
9.02
8.54
8.16
7.78
7.69
7.57
7.42
7.33
7.25
6.73

Result
28.30
26.36
25.40
23.93
21.44
16.18
15.99

Position
G
S
B

Position
G
S
B

Position
G
S
B

Position
G
S
B
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Name

Bronan Economou
David Hoffman
Nathan Rose

Name

Dominic Lloyd
Jack Rushworth
Mitch Digiusto
Jarryd Herd
Beau Girdham
Mitchell Roberts

Name

Luke Johnson
Dominic Lloyd
Jarryd Herd
Darren Tremaine
David Hoffman
Braiden Gundlach
Dylan De Bellis

Name
Timothy O'Brien

Jarrad Bollenhagen

Tyson Adams
Karl Muller

Troy Menzel
Timothy Veitch
Dominic Lloyd
Darren Tremaine
Brenton Burt

Ryan Smallwood-Simpsor

Dylan De Bellis
David Hoffman

Name

Jack Harvey
Joseph Haines
Mikey Harvey
Sam Sajn
Jordan Portlock
Trent O'Loughlin
David Haydon
Joshua McBain
Jake Westwood

Under 11 Boys

Discus
Reg
3447 Wv 2290 G
2 Wai 22.10 S
1484 HD 20.55 B
Long Jump
Reg Cntr Result Position
1253 HC 421 G
6269 SD 418 S
2345 P 417 B
3101 SH 4.08
2549 S 3.99
2352 P 3.72
Triple Jump
Reg Cntr Result Position
2156 N 9.30 G
1253 HC 9.19 S
3101 SH 8.31B
3404 Wv 8.25
2 Wai 8.09
1064 GG 8.03
2589 S 7.97
High Jump
Reg Cntr Result Position
4605 MtG 1.45 G
2421 RE 135S
6215 WL 1.30 B
3542 Wv 1.30
1057 GG 1.30
1334 HC 1.30
1253 HC 1.25
3404 Wv 1.25
266 YP 1.25
928 En 1.25
2589 S 1.20
2 Wai 1.20
Under 12 Boys
100 Metres Heats
Reg Cntr Result
1451 HD 13.8
10 Wai 13.9
584 ED 14.3
1132 GG 14.3
1079 GG 15.4
1265 HC 13.0
4091 G 13.8
1970 M 14.2
1218 GG 14.9

Cntr Result Position Name

Trent O'Loughlin
David Haydon
Sam Sajn

Jack Harvey
Joseph Haines
Joshua McBain
Mikey Harvey
Jake Westwood

Name

Trent O'Loughlin
David Haydon
Joseph Haines
Angus Short
Mikey Harvey
Darcy O'Neil
Jack Harvey
Benjamin Smith
Joshua McBain
James Hall
Alexander Tam

Name

Trent O'Loughlin
David Haydon
Jack Harvey
Benjamin Smith
Joshua McBain
Joseph Haines
Mikey Harvey
Angus Short

Name

Benjamin Smith
William Best
David Haydon
Jason Redemski
Ross Thomson
Trent O'Loughlin
Jack Harvey
Blake Steele
Angus Short
Ben Stock

Under 12 Boys
100 Metres Final

Reg
1265 HC
4091 G
1132 GG
1451 HD

10 Wai
1970 M
584 ED
1218 GG

200 Metres Heats
Cntr Result Position

Reg
1265 HC
4091 G

10 Wai
253 YP
584 ED

3638 BV
1451 HD
3066 SH
1970 M
3387 TTG
6067 SH

200 Metres Final
Reg
1265 HC
4091 G
1451 HD
3066 SH
1970 M
10 Wai
584 ED
253 YP

400 Metres Heats

Reg Cntr
3066 SH
790 F

4091 G
17 Wai
3093 SH
1265 HC
1451 HD
5647 SE
253 YP
5326 SC

13.00
13.50
13.70
13.80
13.81
14.00
14.10
14.90

26.9
291
29.6
29.8
30.2
30.5
28.6
28.9
29.5
30.5
31.0

26.7
28.3
28.6
28.7
29.1
29.2
29.9
30.0

Result
1.06.3
1.06.6
1.06.9
1.09.9
1.10.1
1.03.8
1.06.7
1.07.5
1.08.0
1.08.3

Cntr Result Position

G
S
B

Cntr Result Position

G
S
B
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Name

Trent O'Loughlin
David Haydon
Benjamin Smith
William Best
Jack Harvey
Angus Short
Blake Steele
Ben Stock

Under 12 Boys
400 Metres Final

Cntr Result Position Name

Reg
1265 HC
4091 G
3066 SH

790 F
1451 HD

253 YP
5647 SE
5326 SC

1.005 G
1.034 S
1.040 B
1.05.2
1.05.5
1.09.2
1.09.8
1.10.2

60 Metre Hurdles Heats

Name

Jack Harvey
Benjamin Smith
Sam Sajn
Joseph Haines
Bradley Gurr
Joshua Coppin
Daniel Polec
Darcy O'Neil
Jason Redemski
Sammuel Sobey

Reg Cntr
1451 HD
3066 SH
1132 GG

10 Wai
2006 MP
2193 N
3467 Wv
3638 BV

17 Wai

7 Wai

Result Position
10.2
10.2
10.8
10.8
10.9
10.1
10.6
10.6
11.4
11.9

60 Metre Hurdles Final

Name

Joshua Coppin
Jack Harvey
Benjamin Smith
Joseph Haines
Sam Sajn
Darcy O'Neil
Bradley Gurr

Name

Benjamin Smith
William Best
Dylan Russell
Jared Polec
Benjamin Lockett
Lawrence Ben
Nick Beins
Brendan Newell
Ross Thomson
Matthew Mitchell

Name

Ben Stock

Sam Sajn
Sammuel Sobey
Alexander Cooke
Joshua Taylor
Luke Caruso

Reg Cntr
2193 N
1451 HD
3066 SH

10 Wai
1132 GG
3638 BV
2006 MP

800 Metres
Reg Cntr
3066 SH
790 F
1151 GG
3468 Wv
1289 HC
3298 TTG
2750 SD
3051 SH
3093 SH
3061 SH

High Jump
Reg Cntr

5326 SC
1132 GG
7 Wai
943 En
5471 TV
2501 RE

Result Position
101 G
10.1 S
10.1 B
10.4
10.7
10.8
11.3

Result Position
02:275 G
02:29.5 S
02:30.0 B
02:30.3
02:32.5
02:33.8
02:35.7
02:37.9
02:45.6
02:56.9

Result Position
142 G
137 S
1.37 B
1.32
1.32
1.27

Benjamin Smith
Jared Polec
William Best
Brendan Newell
Dylan Russell
Aleksander Kangur
Shane Zammit
Nick Beins

Jem Burns
Christopher Dahl
Jason Redemski

Name

Blake Steele
Shane Zammit
Carmine Pernotta
Tim Davis
Christopher Dahl
Brad Harvey
Zach White
Michael Marchese

Name

Trent O'Loughlin
Alexander Tam
Ben Stock
Joseph Haines
Callan Jaensch
Mikey Harvey
Joshua Coppin
Jem Burns
Bradley Gurr
Darcy O'Neil
Samuel Morgan

Name

Trent O'Loughlin
Joseph Haines
Ben Stock
Alexander Tam
Sam Sajn
Sammuel Sobey
David Haydon
Aleksander Kangur
Bradley Gurr
Blake Steele
Jem Burns
Jared Polec

Under 12 Boys
1500 Metres

Reg Cnir
3066 SH
3468 Wv

790 F
3051 SH
1151 GG
1597 HD
2737 SE
2750 SD

602 ED

579 ED

17 Wai

1500 Metre Walk

Reg Cntr
5647 SE
2737 SE
3521 Wy
3241 TTG

579 ED
3258 TTG
2768 SD
5655 SE

Result

05:04.6
05:07.0
05:07.1

05:09.8
05:18.4
05:19.4
05:29.6
05:32.9
05:42.5
05:48.1

06:30.9

Result
09:10.6
09:17.6
09:23.3
09:34.3
09:48.6
10:12.6
11:23.4
DISQ

0 4023 GAWDISQ

Long Jump
Reg Cnir
1265 HC
6067 SH
5326 SC

10 Wai
2595 S
584 ED
2193 N
602 ED
2006 MP
3638 BV
2030 MP

Triple Jump
Reg Cnir

1265 HC
10 Wai
5326 SC
6067 SH
1132 GG
7 Wai
4091 G
1597 HD
2006 MP
5647 SE
602 ED
3468 Wv

Result
4.92
4.64
4.63
4.61
4.48
442
4.25
4.23
416
414
4.09

Result
10.27
9.58
9.35
9.28
9.21
9.18
9.16
9.12
9.03
8.76
8.73
8.73

Position
G
S
B

Position
G
S
B

Position
G
S
B

Position
G
S
B
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Name

Jake Westwood
Alexander Hill
Shane Zammit
Bradley Gurr
Daniel Polec
Luke Caruso

Name

Jack Harvey
Alexander Cooke
Daniel Polec
Jared Polec
Grant Womersley
Sammuel Sobey
Bradley Gurr
Jake Westwood
Joshua Coppin
Lewis Hvalica

Name

Terry Morgan
Sam Sajn
Alexander Cooke
Sammuel Sobey
Shane Zammit
Daniel Polec
Nick Beins

Bryce Macfarlane
Jonte Bates
Brendan Browne
Joshua Coppin
Lewis Hvalica

Name

Shidharth Narayan
Andrew Bradley
Adrian D'Alfonso
Damien Brown
Andy Axford

Curtis Cocks

Jordan Claessen-Smith

Felix Koennecke
Nathan Batley

Under 12 Boys

Discus
Reg
1218 GG 28.21
5195 Riv 28.18
2737 SE 24.68
2006 MP 24.32
3467 Wv 22.50
2501 RE 22.34
Shot Put
Reg
1451 HD 8.8
943 En 8.6
3467 Wv 8.4
3468 Wv 8.36
736 F 8.25
7 Wai 8.15
2006 MP 7.87
1218 GG 7.70
2193 N 7.55
2551 S 7.38
dJavelin
Reg Cntr Result
25 Wai 34.57
1132 GG 28.22
943 En 27.82
7 Wai 27.01
2737 SE 26.31
3467 Wv 25.12
2750 SD 24.38
1 Wai 23.98
5201 Riv 22.78
1464 HD 22.74
2193 N 21.87
2551 S 19.28
Under 13 Boys
100 Metres Heats
Reg Cntr Result
973 En 12.2
4825 Nar 12.9
3556 Wv 13.3
3519 Wv 13.4
1703 H 14.9
1193 GG 13.3
3250 TTG 13.5
260 YP 13.8
1435 HD 13.9

G
S
B

Cntr Result Position

G
S
B

Position
G
S
B

Cntr Result Position Name

Shidharth Narayan
Andrew Bradley
Adrian D'Alfonso
Damien Brown
Curtis Cocks

Jordan Claessen-Smith

Felix Koennecke
Nathan Batley

Name

Shidharth Narayan
Harrison May
Damien Brown
Christian Calabrese
Curtis Cocks
Nathan Batley

Felix Koennecke
Andy Axford

Name

Justin Bollenhagen
Andy Axford

Kayne O'Brien
Matt Axford

Jordan Pegoraro
Kayne Stubing
Harrison May
Matthew Rose
Felix Koennecke
Matthew Cavaiuolo
Adrian D'Alfonso
Christian Calabrese
Nathan Batley

Jordan Claessen-Smith

Jayden Cordes

Name

Harrison May
Adrian D'Alfonso
Christian Calabrese
Andy Axford

Justin Bollenhagen
Felix Koennecke
Matthew Rose
Nathan Batley

Under 13 Boys
100 Metres Final

Reg Cnir
973 En
4825 Nar
3556 Wv
3519 Wv
1193 GG

3250 TTG
260 YP
1435 HD

200 Metres Final
Reg Cntr

973 En

1441 HD

3519 Wv

1576 HD

1193 GG

1435 HD

260 YP

1703 H

400 Metres Heats

Reg Cntr
2420 RE
1703 H
4604 MtG
1704 H
3092 SH
1688 H
1441 HD
1481 HD

260 YP

811 F
3556 Wv
1576 HD
1435 HD
3250 TTG
4717 MtG

400 Metres Final
Reg Cntr

1441 HD

3556 Wv

1576 HD

1703 H

2420 RE

260 YP

1481 HD

1435 HD

Result
12.6
12.8
13.4
13.4
13.5
13.8
13.8
14.1

Result
25.7
26.6
27.5
28.1
28.2
28.4
28.8
29.9

Result
1.03.2
1.04.9
1.06.4
1.07.1
1.08.3
1.12.5
1.01.8
1.04.4
1.05.1
1.05.7
1.03.4
1.03.5
1.04.7
1.05.8
1.07.0

Result
59.4
1.01.5
1.03.1
1.04.5
1.05.0
1.05.6
1.07.0
1.07.3

Position
G
S
B

Position
G
S
B

Position
G
S
B
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Under 13 Boys

80 Metre Hurdles Heats

Name Reg

Thomas Serotzki 987 En 13.9
Joshua Schiller 15 Wai 15.2
Daniel Harvey 1450 HD 15.4
Royce Liveley 4125 G 15.5
Jacob Kinsman 5826 Wv 17.2
Shidharth Narayan 973 En 13.4
Adrian D'Alfonso 3556 Wv 13.6
Jordan Claessen-Smith 3250 TTG 14.5
Kayne O'Brien 4604 MtG 15.6
Andy Axford 1703 H 17.1
Rory Brokate 1230 GG 13.7
Jayden Cordes 4717 MtG 14.9
Curtis Cocks 1193 GG 14.9
Mark Richards 3630 BV 154
Joshua Brown-Pichugin 2666 SE 17.0

80 Metre Hurdles Final
Name Reg Cntr Result
Shidharth Narayan 973 En 13.1
Thomas Serotzki 987 En 134
Adrian D'Alfonso 3556 Wv 13.4
Rory Brokate 1230 GG 13.4
Curtis Cocks 1193 GG 14.7
Jayden Cordes 4717 MtG 14.7
Joshua Schiller 15 Wai 14.8
Jordan Claessen-Smith 3250 TTG 21.2
800 Metres
Name Reg Cntr Result
Harrison May 1441 HD 02:16.4
Adrian D'Alfonso 3556 Wv 02:22.1
Matt Axford 1704 H 02:22.9
Christian Calabrese 1576 HD 02:26.2
Cameron Clark 2780 SD 02:28.0
Brett Fisk 3444 Wv 02:30.9
Harley Egel 1431 HD 02:31.6
Joshua Brown-Pichugin 2666 SE  02:32.0
lan Emerson 4636 MtG 02:37.3
Mark Richards 3630 BV  02:38.1
Long Jump

Name Reg Cntr Result
Andrew Bradley 4825 Nar 4.98
Thomas Serotzki 987 En 4.91
Lachlan Emes 2863 SD 4.90
Kieran Loser 5637 RE 4.72
Daniel Harvey 1450 HD 4.61
Damien Brown 3519 Wv 4.50
Jake Graham 5341 SC 4.49
Harrison May 1441 HD 4.48
Justin Bollenhagen 2420 RE 4.34
Jayden Cordes 4717 MtG 4.26
Cameron Wong 1899 M 4.12

Position
G
S
B

Position
G
S
B

Position
G
S
B

Cntr Result Position Name

Aaron Jelfs
Rory Brokate
Cameron Clark
Andy Axford
Jakin Manser
Mathew Jones

Name
Cameron Clark
Matt Axford
Brett Fisk

Joshua Brown-Pichugin

Harley Egel
Matthew Cavaiuolo
Andrew Balfour

Name

Shidharth Narayan
Andrew Bradley
Kieran Loser
Lachlan Emes
Curtis Cocks
Damien Brown
Joshua Schiller
Rory Brokate
Matthew Gleatzer

Name

Adrian D'Alfonso
Jayden Cordes
Justin Bollenhagen
Kayne O'Brien
Damien Brown
Daniel Harvey
Royce Liveley
Mark Richards

Name

Thomas Serotzki
Lachlan Emes
Christian Calabrese
Jack Foster

Joshua Schiller
George Adamopoulos
Mark Richards
Johnny Pegoraro
William Crouch

Under 13 Boys
1500 Metre Walk

Reg Cnir
3249 TTG
1230 GG
2780 SD
1703 H
4659 MtG
3497 Wv

1500 Metres
Reg Cntr
2780 SD
1704 H
3444 Wv
2666 SE
1431 HD
811 F
745 F

Triple Jump
Reg Cntr
973 En
4825 Nar
5637 RE
2863 SD
1193 GG
3519 Wv

15 Wai
1230 GG
3336 TTG

High Jump
Reg Cntr
3556 Wv
4717 MtG
2420 RE
4604 MtG
3519 Wv
1450 HD
4125 G
3630 BV

Discus
Reg Cntr
987 En
2863 SD
1576 HD
309 AE
15 Wai
3509 Wv
3630 BV
3091 SH
1883 M

Result Position
8.096 G
8482 S
9.196 B
10:45.0

11:54.9

DISQ

Result Position
04:55.9 G
04:56.8 S
05:06.9 B
05:17.1

05:20.9

05:44.6

05:49.5

Result Position
11.62 G
10.74 S
10.62 B
10.58
10.44
9.70
9.61
9.55
9.08

Result Position
1.58 G
152 S
1.52 B
1.47
1.47
1.37
1.37
1.32

Result Position
30.14 G
28.84 S
2729 B
27.20
25.40
22.69
22.42
20.95
17.89
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Under 13 Boys

Under 13 Boys

Shot Put 100 Metres Final
Name Reg Cntr Result Position Name Reg Cntr Result
Shidharth Narayan 973 En 12.61 G Jordan Tronnolone 3273 TTG 11.8
Thomas Serotzki 987 En 1140 S Casey Whitaker 5020 PtA 11.9
Jack Foster 309 AE 10.65 B Tom Sullivan 3095 SH 12.1
Rory Brokate 1230 GG 9.36 Sean Haydon 4090 G 12.9
Daniel Harvey 1450 HD 9.21 Aaron Killian 5840 HD 12.9
William Crouch 1883 M 9.00 Nathan Taylor 4601 MtG 12.9
Kieran Loser 5637 RE 8.88 Benjamin Vandervlag 5715 GG 13.0
Joshua Schiller 15 Wai 8.77 Brendan Kennewell 1674 HD 13.2
Cameron Wong 1899 M 8.58
Benjamin Hull 2056 MP 8.40 200 Metres Heats
Adrian Taylor 4602 MtG 7.94 Name Reg Cntr Result
Nicholas Baldwin 834 F 7.20 Casey Whitaker 5020 PtA 24.7
Kayne Stubing 1688 H 7.11 Jordan Tronnolone 3273 TTG 24.9
Brendan Kennewell 1674 HD 26.9
Javelin Benjamin Vandervlag 5715 GG 27.6
Name Reg Cntr Result Position Andrew Dickson 3226 SH 27.7
Thomas Serotzki 987 En 4117 G Dominic Milne 1237 GG 28.3
Christian Calabrese 1576 HD 29.28 S Dean Cocks 1192 GG 28.7
Harley Egel 1431 HD 28.13 B Daniel Menzel 1056 GG 30.4
George Adamopoulos 3509 Wv 26.97 Tom Sullivan 3095 SH 25.5
Mark Richards 3630 BV 26.31 Matthew Simmons 3076 SH 26.5
Joshua Schiller 15 Wai 25.07 Sean Haydon 4090 G 27.4
Aaron Jelfs 3249 TTG  23.07 Richard Frimpong 1083 GG 29.0
Sean Leach 1140 GG 23.03 Thomason Sobey 8 Wai 29.4
Simon Walter 2508 S 26.3
Under 14 Boys Aaron Killian 5840 HD 26.6
100 Metres Heats Nathan Taylor 4601 MtG 26.9
Name Reg Cntr Result Position Samual Gosden 2646 SE 27.5
Tom Sullivan 3095 SH 12.1 Gary Thompson 1839 IF 28.4
Jordan Tronnolone 3273 TTG 12.1 Stephen Ordish 691 Ez 28.8
Stephen Ordish 691 Ez 13.1 Jack Bruce 442 ED 29.2
Brendan Kennewell 1674 HD 13.1
Matthew Simmons 3076 SH 13.1 200 Metres Final
Gary Thompson 1839 IF 13.9 Name Reg Cntr Result
Aaron Killian 5840 HD 12.8 Casey Whitaker 5020 PtA 25.0
Benjamin Vandervlag 5715 GG 13.1 Jordan Tronnolone 3273 TTG 25.3
Sean Haydon 4090 G 13.1 Tom Sullivan 3095 SH 25.4
Samual Gosden 2646 SE 13.2 Simon Walter 2508 S 26.2
Jack Bruce 442 ED 13.7 Matthew Simmons 3076 SH 26.9
Daniel Menzel 1056 GG 14.4 Aaron Killian 5840 HD 27.0
Thomason Sobey 8 Wai 14.5 Brendan Kennewell 1674 HD 27.4
Casey Whitaker 5020 PtA 12.2 Nathan Taylor 4601 MtG 27.6
Nathan Taylor 4601 MtG 13.0
Andrew Dickson 3226 SH 13.4 90 Metre Hurdles Final
Dean Cocks 1192 GG 13.7 Name Reg Cntr Result
Dominic Milne 1237 GG 13.8 Jordan Tronnolone 3273 TTG 12.9
Joseph Vella 1487 HD 141 Peter Rose 999 En 14.4
Simon Walter 2508 S 15.4
1500 Metre Walk Richard Frimpong 1083 GG 15.8
Name Reg Cntr Result Position Jack Bruce 442 ED 17.8
Douglas Mayfield 565 ED 7.459 G Daniel Menzel 1056 GG 18.1
Cash Davies 1234 GG 7.534 S

Position
G
S
B

Position
G
S
B

Position

G **=SBP**
S

B
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Under 14 Boys
400 Metres Heats

Name Reg Cnir
Keith Hoppo 970 En
Robert Buckerfield 759 F
Stephen Ordish 691 Ez
Thomason Sobey 8 Wai
William Souter 1722 H
Aaron Killian 5840 HD
Nathan Taylor 4601 MtG
Dominic Milne 1237 GG
Lachlan Deane 518 ED
Dean Cocks 1192 GG
Casey Whitaker 5020 PtA
Brendan Kennewell 1674 HD
Richard Frimpong 1083 GG
Benjamin Hall 2673 SE
400 Metres Final
Name Reg Cntr
Casey Whitaker 5020 PtA
William Souter 1722 H
Aaron Killian 5840 HD
Richard Frimpong 1083 GG
Keith Hoppo 970 En
Robert Buckerfield 759 F
Nathan Taylor 4601 MtG
Brendan Kennewell 1674 HD
800 Metres
Name Reg Cntr
William Souter 1722 H
Dean Cocks 1192 GG
Richard Frimpong 1083 GG
Benjamin Hall 2673 SE
Lachlan McPhie 4121 G
Stephen Malycha 4027 G

Thomason Sobey 8 Wai

1500 Metres

Name Reg Cntr
Trent Spacie 1709 H
Stephen Ordish 691 Ez
Steven McKenna 1933 M
Stephen Malycha 4027 G
Richard Frimpong 1083 GG
Cash Davies 1234 GG
Daniel Menzel 1056 GG
High Jump

Name Reg Cntr
Aaron Killian 5840 HD
Benjamin Hall 2673 SE
James Hazel 945 En
Dominic Milne 1237 GG
Daniel Menzel 1056 GG

Result
1.02.3
1.04.4
1.05.4
1.06.9
58.4
58.4
1.03.0
1.05.3
1.05.8
1.06.1
59.6
1.01.0
1.02.1
1.06.9

Result Position
55.8 G
57.9 S

1.00.2 B

1.01.3

1.01.8

1.03.9

1.04.6

1.06.2

Result Position
02:16.8 G
02:22.4 S
02:22.8 B
02:33.9

02:34.2

02:37.3

02:42.0

Result Position
04:46.1 G
04:47.7 S
04:484 B
05:20.5

05:22.8

05:27.8

05:31.7

Result Position
1.70 G
162 S
155 B
1.45
1.40

Name

Peter Rose
Samual Gosden
Keith Hoppo
Andrew Dickson
James Hazel
Joseph Vella
Thomason Sobey

Name

Jordan Tronnolone
Peter Rose
James Hazel
Keith Hoppo
Aaron Killian
Samual Gosden
Benjamin Hall
Andrew Dickson
Joseph Vella
Lachlan Deane

Name

Jordan Tronnolone
Simon Walter
Benjamin Hall
Alexander Gangur
Lachlan Deane
Benjamin Vandervlag
Benjamin Watkins
Wiktor Pilch

Daniel Jackson

Name

Keith Hoppo
Gary Thompson
Wiktor Pilch
Simon Walter
Lachlan Deane
George Tsimouris
Benjamin Watkins
Daniel Jackson

Name

Simon Walter
Lachlan Deane
Wiktor Pilch

Gary Thompson
Keith Hoppo
James Hazel
Robert Buckerfield
Benjamin Watkins

Under 14 Boys

Long Jump
Reg Cntr Result Position
999 En 527 G
2646 SE 497 S
970 En 477 B
3226 SH 4.77
945 En 4.75
1487 HD 4.65
8 Wai 4.63
Triple Jump
Reg Cntr Result Position
3273 TTG 1156 G
999 En 1143 S
945 En 11.19 B
970 En 11.01
5840 HD 10.98
2646 SE 10.77
2673 SE 10.42
3226 SH 9.79
1487 HD 9.06
518 ED 9.02
Discus
Reg Cntr Result Position
3273 TTG  39.17 G
2508 S 38.82 S
2673 SE 33.26 B
1427 HD 32.11
518 ED 31.80
5715 GG 29.66
4757 MB 26.83
1031 En 25.39
401 C  FOUL
Shotput
Reg Cntr Result Position
970 En 10.30 G
1839 IF 10.13 S
1031 En 10.08 B
2508 S 9.92
518 ED 9.85
819 F 9.15
4757 MB 8.74
401 C 7.96
Javelin
Reg Cntr Result Position
2508 S 3723 G
518 ED 32.94 S
1031 En 32.37 B
1839 IF 30.59
970 En 30.48
945 En 28.43
759 F 24.99
4757 MB 18.09
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Under 15 Boys
100 Metres Heats

Under 15 Boys
400 Metres Heats

Name Reg Cntr Result
Simon Bell 4835 Nar 11.8
William Coad 4035 G 12.2
Matthew Golding 5157 PtL 12.3
Samuel Porter 2905 SD 12.5
Joshua Gorman 3244 TTG 13.4
Sam Axford 1702 H 14.0
Wallace Long-Scafidi 2239 N 11.9
Brad Wilson 3721 BV 124
Nathanial Malinowski 4697 MtG 12.6
Dion Cownie 4686 MtG 12.8
100 Metres Final
Name Reg Cntr Result Position
Simon Bell 4835 Nar 11.7 G
Wallace Long-Scafidi 2239 N 121 S
William Coad 4035 G 122 B
Nathanial Malinowski 4697 MtG 12.3
Matthew Golding 5157 PiL 12.3
Brad Wilson 3721 BV 12.5
Samuel Porter 2905 SD 12.7
Dion Cownie 4686 MtG 12.7
200 Metres Heats
Name Reg Cnir Result
Simon Bell 4835 Nar 24 1
Matthew Golding 5157 PiL 24.7
Nathanial Malinowski 4697 MtG 24.9
Dion Cownie 4686 MtG 26.4
Owen Lampe 3708 BV 26.6
Joshua McDermid 3263 TTG 28.0
Wallace Long-Scafidi 2239 N 24.4
Samuel Porter 2905 SD 25.3
Jordan Mutton 2332 P 25.5
Brad Wilson 3721 BV 25.6
Sam Axford 1702 H 29.0
200 Metres Final
Name Reg Cntr Result Position
Simon Bell 4835 Nar 245G
Wallace Long-Scafidi 2239 N 247 S
Nathanial Malinowski 4697 MtG 249 B
Matthew Golding 5157 PiL 25.1
Brad Wilson 3721 BV 25.5
Jordan Mutton 2332 P 25.6
Samuel Porter 2905 SD 25.7
Dion Cownie 4686 MtG 27.0
1500 Metre Walk
Name Reg Cntr Result Position
Adam Dunn 2769 SD 07:09.3 G
Kale Davies 1200 GG 09:15.0 S

Joshua McDermid
Bo'az Manser

3263 TTG 09:27.2 B
4658 MtG DISQ

Name Reg Cntr Result
Wallace Long-Scafidi 2239 N 54.2
Matthew Golding 5157 PiL 56.1
Samuel Schofield 2319 P 59
Brad Wilson 3721 BV 1.00.0
Owen Lampe 3708 BV 1.00.8
Ryan Roberts 3289 TTG 59.3
Nicholas Ben 3297 TTG 59.3
Kale Davies 1200 GG 59.7
Dale Gentilcore 1125 GG 1.01.7
Brett Foster 1881 IF  1.07.2

400 Metres Final
Name Reg Cntr Result Position
Matthew Golding 5157 PiL 546 G
Wallace Long-Scafidi 2239 N 55.4 S
Ryan Roberts 3289 TTG 575 B
Owen Lampe 3708 BV 58.9
Nicholas Ben 3297 TTG 1.00.5

100 Metre Hurdles Final

Name

Simon Bell

Kale Davies
Conrad Skibinski
Bo'az Manser
Owen Lampe
Thomas Crawford
Benjamin Cody

Reg Cntr
4835 Nar
1200 GG
2398 P
4658 MtG
3708 BV
2777 SD
1863 IF

Result Position
139 G
144 S
147 B
15.2
16.5
17.4
18.3

200 Metre Hurdles Final

Name

Simon Bell

Wallace Long-Scafidi
Kale Davies

Conrad Skibinski
Christopher Davis
Joshua McDermid

Name

Nathan Heinicke
Ryan Roberts
Bo'az Manser
Samuel Schofield
Brad Wilson

Dale Gentilcore
Christopher Davis
Brett Foster
Benjamin Cody
Sam Axford

Reg Cntr
4835 Nar
2239 N
1200 GG
2398 P
3240 TTG
3263 TTG

800 Metres
Reg Cntr
4618 MtG
3289 TTG
4658 MtG
2319 P
3721 BV
1125 GG
3240 TTG
1881 IF
1863 IF
1702 H

Result Position
26.5G
270 S
28.3 B
30.1
32.7
32.7

Result Position
02:02.2 G **SBP**
02:09.6 S
02:10.7 B
02:15.4

02:18.3

02:23.4

02:25.3

02:27.6

02:29.8

02:58.1
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Name

Nathan Heinicke
Ryan Roberts
Samuel Schofield
Christopher Davis
Matthew Claxton
Benjamin Cody
Adam Dunn

Sam Axford

Brett Foster
Michael Lopresto
Scott Blockley

Name

Stewart Mc laughlin
Nathanial Malinowski
Kale Davies

Brett Foster

Jordan Mutton
Benjamin Cody
Dion Cownie
Steven Saffi
Michael Lopresto
Joshua McDermid
Llewelyn Scott-Hoy
Scott Blockley
Alexander McAskill

Name

Stewart Mc laughlin
Thomas Crawford
Llewelyn Scott-Hoy
Dion Cownie
Alexander McAskill
Joshua Gorman
Mark Secomb
Steven Saffi
Matthew Sobey

Name

Mitchell Browne
Ryan Roberts
Jordan Mutton
Thomas Crawford
Brett Foster
Matthew Sobey
Benjamin Cody
Alexander McAskill
Christopher Davis
Stewart Mc laughlin

Under 15 Boys
1500 Metres

Reg Cnir
4618 MtG
3289 TTG
2319 P
3240 TTG
1935 M
1863 IF
2769 SD
1702 H
1881 IF
1854 IF
2080 MP

Discus

Reg Cntr
4677 MtG
4697 MtG
1200 GG
1881 IF
2332 P
1863 IF
4686 MtG
3343 TTG
1854 IF
3263 TTG
3720 BV
2080 MP

390 C

Shot Put

Reg Cntr
4677 MtG

2777 SD

3720 BV
4686 MtG

390 C

3244 TTG

5312 SC
3343 TTG
5 Wai

Javelin
Reg Cntr
1463 HD
3289 TTG
2332 P
2777 SD
1881 IF
5 Wai
1863 IF
390 C
3240 TTG
4677 MtG

Result Position Name
04:19.2 G **SBP* lan Brown

04:42.3
04:47.2
04:52.5
05:00.2
05:16.6
05:17.6
05:22.7
05:24.0
05:29.7
05:39.9

Result
43.77
41.47
39.71
37.30
37.06
28.62
28.53
26.70
26.38
26.11
25.01
20.96
20.70

Result
16.36
10.61
10.61

9.85
9.36
8.98
8.72
8.45
7.04

Result
44.23
43.21
39.71
38.20
33.20
28.63
27.29
25.79
19.97

comp

S
B

Position
G
S
B

Position
G
S
B

Position
G
S
B

William Coad
Owen Lampe
Sam Axford
Joshua Gorman

Name
Matthew Golding

Wallace Long-Scafidi

Mitchell Browne
Samuel Porter
Nathanial Malinowski
Bo'az Manser
William Coad
Joshua Gorman
Lenin Paunovic

Dion Cownie

Conrad Skibinski

Name

Bo'az Manser
Mitchell Browne
Samuel Porter
Thomas Crawford
Owen Lampe
Joshua Gorman
William Coad
Joshua McDermid

Under 15 Boys

High Jump
Reg Cntr Result Position
2371 P 1.58 G
4035 G 153 S
3708 BV 1.48 B
1702 H 1.43
3244 TTG 1.38
Long Jump
Reg Cntr Result Position
5157 PiL 5.76 G
2239 N 5.65 S
1463 HD 5.39 B
2905 SD 5.12
4697 MtG 5.06
4658 MtG 5.06
4035 G 4.86
3244 TTG 4.85
1482 HD 4.83
4686 MG 4.73
2398 P 4.56
Triple Jump
Reg Cntr Result Position
4658 MtG 11.02 G
1463 HD 10.89 S
2905 SD 10.76 B
2777 SD 10.59
3708 BV 10.53
3244 TTG  10.39
4035 G 9.98
3263 TTG 9.72
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Name

Daniel Newton
Mark Ridgewell
Cameron Mcbryde
Samuel Stewart
Michael Holland
Andrew Work
Benjamin Schotte
Todd Horton
Matthew Stilsby
Konrad Pilch
Joshua O'Daniel
Oliver Field
Matthew McCarthy

Name

Daniel Newton
Todd Horton
Benjamin Schotte
Mark Ridgewell
Michael Holland
Matthew Stilsby
Samuel Stewart
Cameron Mcbryde

Name

Troy Welfare
Daniel Newton
Todd Horton
Mark Ridgewell
Cameron Mcbryde
Andrew Work
Oliver Field
James Bittner
Benjamin Schotte
Konrad Pilch
Michael Holland
Bradley Fisk

Name

James Bittner
Troy Welfare
Daniel Newton
Benjamin Schotte
Todd Horton

Mark Ridgewell
Konrad Pilch
Cameron Mcbryde

Under 16 Boys

100 Metres Heats

Reg Cntr Result

774 F 11.8
3245 TTG 12.4
1989 M 12.5
4965 Pen 12.5
6109 MB 12.5

796 F 12.8
3380 TTG 12.2
1934 M 12.2
4833 Nar 12.4
1030 En 12.6

798 F 13.0

444 ED 13.3
5023 PtA 13.5

100 Metres Final

Reg Cntr Result Position
774 F 119G
1934 M 12.0 S
3380 TTG 122 B
3245 TTG 12.3
6109 MB 12.3
4833 Nar 12.3
4965 Pen 12.6
1989 M 12.6
200 Metres Heats
Reg Cntr Result
2758 SD 23.7
774 F 241
1934 M 24.2
3245 TTG 25.0
1989 M 25.1
796 F 26.0
444 ED 27.0
4834 Nar 24.0
3380 TTG 24.7
1030 En 251
6109 MB 25.7
3500 Wv 26.1
200 Metres Final
Reg Cntr Result Position
4834 Nar 235G
2758 SD 23.7 S
774 F 245 B
3380 TTG 24.6
1934 M 24.6
3245 TTG 25.0
1030 En 254
1989 M 25.7

Name

Bradley Fisk
Benjamin Schotte
Daniel Newton
Michael Holland
Konrad Pilch
Andrew Work
Benjamin Henman
Mark Ridgewell

Name

Ashley Duncan
Benjamin Schotte
Shane Carter
Matthew Stilsby
Sam Mosley
Luke Worden
Ashley Johnson

Name

Ashley Duncan
Matthew Stilsby
Sam Mosley

Name

Benjamin Henman
Ashley Johnson
Luke Popovich
Jordan Staples

Name

Bradley Fisk
Stephen Jelfs
Konrad Pilch
Timothy Goodwin
Benjamin Henman

Name

Bradley Fisk
Stephen Jelfs
Timothy Goodwin
Konrad Pilch
Benjamin Henman

Under 16 Boys

400 Metres Final

Reg Cnir
3500 Wv
3380 TTG

774 F
6109 MB
1030 En

796 F
4598 MtG
3245 TTG

Reg Cntr
2657 SE
3380 TTG
3237 TTG
4833 Nar

802 F
6286 MB
3304 TTG

Reg Cntr
2657 SE
4833 Nar

802 F

1500 Metre Walk

Reg Cntr
4598 MtG
3304 TTG
4711 MtG
3331 TTG

800 Metres
Reg Cntr
3500 Wv
3248 TTG
1030 En
1067 GG
4598 MtG

1500 Metres
Reg Cntr
3500 Wv
3248 TTG
1067 GG
1030 En
4598 MtG

Result Position
543 G
545 S
54.6 B
58.0
58.6
1.00.0
1.00.1
DISQ

100 Metre Hurdles Final

Result Position
142 G
144 S
145 B
14.5
15.3
16.8
19.3

200 Metre Hurdles Final

Result Position
26.6 G **SBP**
275 S
30.7B

Result Position
08:09.9 G
09:20.6 S
09:21.5

10:47.9

Result Position
02:025 G
02:05.5 S
02:136 B
02:18.2

02:21.7

Result Position
04:18.3 G **SBP**
04:23.1 S
04:455 B
04:48.1

05:04.6
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Under 16 Boys Under 16 Boys

High Jump Javelin
Name Reg Cntr Result Position Name Reg Cntr Result Position
Alexander Britten-Jones 465 ED 1.88 G **SBP* Ashley Duncan 2657 SE 50.00 G
Matthew Stilsby 4833 Nar 1.83 S Timothy Goodwin 1067 GG 46.77 S
Bradley Fisk 3500 Wv 1.78 B Shane Carter 3237 TTG  38.33 B
Sam Mosley 802 F 1.68 Luke Popovich 4711 MtG 27.87
Cameron Mcbryde 1989 M 1.53 Joshua O'Daniel 798 F 26.04

Matthew McCarthy 5023 PtA 23.67

Long Jump
Name Reg Cntr Result Position Under 17 Boys
Matthew Stilsby 4833 Nar 5.83 G
Shane Carter 3237 TTG 554 S
Sam Mosley 802 F 5.52 B
Samuel Stewart 4965 Pen 5.38
Todd Horton 1934 M 5.35
Cameron Mcbryde 1989 M 5.11

Triple Jump
Name Reg Cntr Result Position
Troy Welfare 2758 SD 12.08 G
Samuel Stewart 4965 Pen 11.783 S
Sam Mosley 802 F 11.58 B
Daniel Newton 774 F 11.44
Joshua O'Daniel 798 F 10.31

Shot Put
Name Reg Cntr Result Position
Ashley Duncan 2657 SE 13.27 G
Samuel Stewart 4965 Pen 11.58 S
Shane Carter 3237 TTG  11.56 B
Oliver Field 444 ED 11.03
Michael Holland 6109 MB 10.94
Andrew Work 796 F 10.60
Simon Dickson 3225 SH 10.16
Benjamin Henman 4598 MtG 9.99
Joshua O'Daniel 798 F 9.20
Ashley Johnson 3304 TTG 8.85
Thomas Dickson 3217 SH 8.83
Discus

Name Reg Cntr Result Position
Ashley Duncan 2657 SE 43.79 G
Shane Carter 3237 TTG  38.15 S
Simon Dickson 3225 SH 31.83 B
Joshua O'Daniel 798 F 31.73
Oliver Field 444 ED 31.56
Michael Holland 6109 MB 30.65
Thomas Dickson 3217 SH 29.49
Matthew McCarthy 5023 PtA 26.64
Luke Popovich 4711 MG 23.50
Jordan Staples 3331 TTG  16.57
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Name

Paul Treleaven

Ty Daives

Craig Bryant
Hayden Tronnolone
Jason Birch

Name

Paul Treleaven

Ty Daives

Hayden Tronnolone

Name

Paul Treleaven
Ty Daives
John Jackson

100 Metre Hurdles Final
Cntr Result Position

Name

Paul Treleaven
Russell Church
Scott Carmichael
Martin O'Rourke

200 Metre Hurdles Final

Under 17 Boys
100 Metres Final

Cntr Result Position Name

200 Metres Final
Cntr Result Position
243 G
25.0S
26.1 B

400 Metres Final
Cntr Result Position
551 G

Name

Paul Treleaven
Russell Church
John Jackson

Name
John Jackson

1500 Metre Walk
Cntr Result Position
10:15.1 G

121 G
122 S
12.4 B
12.7
12.8

57.9 S

1.005 B

14.3 G
15.0 S
15.9 B
16.4

Cntr Result Position
27.2 G

276 S
295B

Scott Carmichael
Martin O'Rourke

Name

Russell Church
Jason Birch

Ty Daives

Name

Russell Church
Scott Carmichael
Ty Daives

Name

Scott Carmichael
John Jackson
Hayden Tronnolone

Name

Scott Carmichael
Hayden Tronnolone
John Jackson
Craig Bryant

Name

Scott Taylor
Russell Church
Joshua Black

Under 17 Boys
High Jump

Reg Cntr Result Position

152 NYP
1160 GG

Long Jump

1.68 G
153 S

Reg Cntr Result Position

3344 TTG
116 NYP
1111 GG

Triple Jump

582 G
5.08 S
4.74 B

Reg Cntr Result Position

3344 TTG
152 NYP
1111 GG

Shot Put

11.95 G
10.63 S
9.98 B

Reg Cntr Result Position

152 NYP
402 C
3272 TTG

Discus

12.93 G
10.85 S
10.53 B

Reg Cntr Result Position

152 NYP
3272 TTG

402 C
2072 MP

Javelin

38.59 G
36.63 S
35.27 B
34.44

Reg Cntr Result Position

2208 N
3344 TTG
2900 SD

494 G
411 S
346 B
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